Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage (HMO)

AOYAS
Provider/Pharmacy
Directory

1-844-3 918 ol »,_,f,_ngTY users, 711, 8 am. to
il 1 through September 30 and holidays. Plea
aCareAdvantage.com.

Changes to our Provider/Pharmacy Directory may occur during the benefit year. An updated
Provider/Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com.
You may also call Customer Service for updated provider information.

Serving El Paso County, Texas

LVaII will be returned the

- ==

MutualofOmaha

) Medicare Advantage


http://www.MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com
http://www.MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com

Provider Directory

Medicare Advantage Insurance
Company of Omaha
Provider Directory

This directory is current as of December 16, 2020.

This directory provides a list of the Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage (HMO) current network
providers.

This directory is for the El Paso service area. It includes El Paso county in Texas.

To access the Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage online provider directory, you can visit

www. mutualofomahacareadvantage.com. For any questions about the information contained in
this directory (hardcopy or online), please call our Customer Service Department at 1-844-
335-2918, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week. You may reach a messaging service on
weekends from April 1 through September 30 and holidays. Please leave a message, and your
call will be returned the next business day. TTY users should call 711.

Mutual of Omaha Medicare Advantage is an HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollmentin
Mutual of Omaha Medicare Advantage depends on contract renewal.

If you need language translation services, call us at 1-844-335-2918. Your call will be
answered by someone who speaks English, who will help connect you to an interpreter for your
language. This is a free service.

ATENCION: Si habla espafiol, tiene a su disposicidn servicios gratuitos de asistencia linguistica.
Llame al 1-844-335-2918 (TTY: 711).

This information may also be available in a different format, including Braille, large print or
audio. Please call customer service at the number listed above if you need plan information in

another format.

The provider and/or pharmacy network may change at any time. You will receive notice when
necessary.

H4672_20-024_C



Provider Directory



Provider Directory

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Section 1 - INtrodUCTION ... ..o eeaaees 5
What is the service area for Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage?............c.cceevieennnn. 8
How do you find El Paso county providers in YOUr ar€a?..........cooeeevieeiiuneninenanennns. 8

Section 2 - List of Network Providers.........ooeiiiiiiiiiii i 9
[ 0 1S 0T = 9

[ L0 XS 0T 1= 1 £ (2 9
Primary Care PrOVIOEIS. ... ...ttt ettt et ettt e e e e aneann 10
Primary Care ProViders (48) ... . ittt aaaas 10
SpPeCialty Care PrOVIAEIS. .. ...ttt ettt et e aae e aaes 15
Allergy & ImMmuNOolOgY (2) «uueeeeii it 15
(OF: 1o IT0] d gTo] = 1ot (oY U] (o T= YA (€53 15
Cardiovascular DISEASE (L3) .. .uuuuue it eaae 15
(O Y1 (Y 01 = Lo (1o (22 16
(001 (o] g =Tox = IS T UL (o [= VA () 17
(D12 g g g =10 (o Y (72 TS 17
ElectrophySiOlogy (L) - uueene e 17
=g o (ool g [0 (o Yo ) (=) LS 17
Gastroenterology (L5 ...t 18
General SUIGENY (9) .. it 19
HanNd SUIMGEINY (Bt ettt eeeaaeeeeann 20
(LT g g T= o] (0 Te )Y (6 ) T 20
INTECTIOUS DISEASE (5) ettt ettt ettt e e e aeeeaaas 20
Interventional Cardiology (7) .. .coeei e 21
[INE=T 0T a1 o] (0T ) VA (15 21
Neurological SUIGErY (5) «ireiiiiiii e ettt eaaaneee 23
[INT=T8 T o] (oo VA (5 ) 23
OBGYN = GYN ONIY (2] et ineenete ettt et e ettt et e ane e eeens 24
Obstetrics / GYNeCOology (50). ...t 24
(@ g ToT0] (o Yo Y () S 29
OPhthalmOoIogy (B) .. conei e e e 29
OrthopPediC SUIGEIY (27 ettt et aeeenas 30
Otolaryngology (ENT) (B) cuueiiiiiiiiiiii e ettt eeeaaes 33
o= TL Y = T = T =T o g =T T S (22 33
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation (2)......cccviiiiiiiiiiii i e 33
Plastic & Reconstructive SUFrgery (5) .o 34
a0 Y0 1= 1 Y (2 ) T 34
PUIMONArY DiSEASE () . euuuuiinntiiie ettt ettt ettt e e aaeens 35
Radiation ONCOIOGY (2) ... uueiie ittt ettt e e e e e eanees 36
=10 T g F=11e] (00 |V A (G ) T 36
] L=< o LY/ <o 1o 1 L= 37
SPINE SUINGEIY (L) ettt ettt ettt ettt e e e eeeaaannens 37
SPOITS MEAICINEG () 1 .eiee ittt e ne e anees 37
ST U] o Tor= 1N ® g oo (Yo VA €53 37
(0T 0] (o T |V (2 P 37
VaSCUIAE SUINGEIY (L) ettt ettt et e et e e e e e aneenn 38



Provider Directory

Other Contracted ProVIEIS. ... ...ttt aaees 39
Ambulatory Surgical Center (3) ..ot 39
T T LY ST =T o1 Y (0 T 39
Durable Medical EQUIPMENT (). ...cuuuiiiiii it aaeeas 39
Home Health AQeNCY (7)) .eooi et e et aanes 40
Orthotics and ProSthetiCS (2)....ueuui i 40
Rehabilitation HOSPItal (1) «ovuueiiii e e e anees 40
SkKilled NUrsing FacCility (B) c.cccoiiiiiiii e e et e e 40
LI =T 1] o0 g = o o 1 I L 40

Mental Health, Chemical Dependency and Substance Abuse Providers................ 41
Licensed Clinical Social WOrKer (L). ... 41
Licensed Professional Counselor (5) ..o 41
S o T = Ui VA €5 ) L 41

Dental Care PrOVIOEIS .. ..ottt ettt e e et e e e e e e aaneeenas 43
Dental Health (L) .o ettt et e e aaaneeeeas 43

Routine Vision Care ProVIAEIS. ... ...t aaeeaas 44
ROULINE ViISION (L) ittt ettt ettt ettt et e e e e e e e aaaneeeees 44

PRArmMacy DIFECIOIY . ...t ettt ettt et e e ae e aaneas 45
Retail Pharmacies including Chain Pharmacies (54) ....ccovviiiiiiiiiiiiianannn.. 46
Mail Order PRarmMacCy ... .....eoii ettt aaeeaas 49
Mail Order PRarMaci@S (L) «ouueeei ittt et e e e e e e anees 49
Home INfusion PRarMaCIEsS. ... ..ot e 50
HOME INFUSION (22) . e ee e 50
Long Term Care PharMaCies. ... ..ceieiiiiiiii ettt ettt eeeeaaneeeeas 52
(o] aTo B =T 0 g N O S 2 L P 52

Alphabetical Provider INA@X. ... ...ttt e eeas 53



Provider Directory

Section 1 - Introduction

This directory provides a list of Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage’s network providers. To get
detailed information about your health care coverage, please see your Evidence of Coverage
(EOQC).

You will have to choose one of our network providers listed in this directory to be your Primary
Care Provider (PCP). Generally, you must get your health care services from your PCP. The
name and telephone number of your PCP are printed on your Member ID card.

The network providerslisted in this directory have agreed to provide you with your healthcare,
vision and dental services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory;
however, some services may require a referral. If you have been going to one network
provider, you are not required to continue to go to that same provider. In some cases, you
may get covered services from non-network providers. Please refer to your EOC for details.

Providersidentified with an asterisk (*) also accept Medicaid. The number following
the 10-digit number listed below the provider’s name is the provider’s National Provider
Identifier (NPI) number. In the Hospital section of this directory, the capital letters following
the word “Code” show that hospital’s code. When a hospital’s code follows a provider’s
information, it indicates to which hospital(s) that provider has privileges for admitting patients.

You will get your routine or basic care from your PCP. Your PCP will coordinate the rest
of the covered services you need. This includes x-rays, laboratory tests, therapies, specialist
visits, hospital admissions and follow-up care. Your PCP also contacts other network providers
for updates about your care and/or treatment. If you need certain types of covered services or
supplies, your PCP must give approval ahead of time.

Your PCP must give you a referral to see a specialist. When your PCP thinks you need
specialized treatment, he or she will give you a “referral” (approval ahead of time) to see a
network specialist. A specialistis a doctor who provides health care services for a specific
disease or part of the body. If you want to use a particular Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
specialist or hospital, you should check with your PCP to make sure he or she can make
referrals to that specialist or hospital.

It is very important to get a referral from your PCP before you see a network specialist. 1f
you do not have a referral before you get services from a specialist, you may have to
pay for these services yourself. If the specialist wants you to come back for follow-up
visits, be sure to check the original referral to see if these were included.

In some cases, your PCP will need to get prior authorization from Mutual of Omaha
CareAdvantage. A prior authorization is an approval from the plan for medical services and
must be requested before services are received. Since your PCP will provide and coordinate
your health care, you should have all of your past medical records sent to your new PCP’s
office. The law requires us to protect the privacy of your medical records and personal health
information. For more information about privacy, see your Evidence of Coverage (EOC).

You may change your PCP for any reason, at any time. To change your PCP, call our
Customer Service Department. PCP changes take effect the first day of the following



Provider Directory

month. Requests for retroactive changes are typically not approved. When you call, be
sure to let the customer service representative know if you are seeing specialists or getting
other covered services that needed your PCP’s approval (such as home health services and
durable medical equipment). The customer service representative will change your
membership record to show the name of your new PCP. You will receive an updated Member
ID card with the name and telephone number of your new PCP.

Some services you may get on your own. There are only a few types of covered services
you can get without seeing your PCP first. “Self-referred” means you get service on your
own. If you get self-referred services, you still have to pay a copayment. If you get a self-
referred service from a network provider, you will only have to pay the in-network copayment.
If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers, neither Medicare nor Mutual of
Omaha CareAdvantage will be responsible for the cost.

The following services may be self-referred:

¢ Routine eye exam — an annual exam for the purposes of determining changes to your
vision and the possible need for eyeglasses or contact lenses. Please see the
“Routine Vision Care Provider” section at the end of this directory for
information on how to find network providers that you may use withouta
referral from your PCP.

¢ Routinewomen’s health care - this includes breast exams, mammograms (x-rays of the
breast), pap tests, and pelvic exams. Thiscare is covered without a referral from your
PCP only if you get it from a network provider.

¢ Flu shots and pneumoniavaccinations — these are covered only if you get them from a
network provider.

e Emergency services - whether you get these services from network providers or out-of-
network providers, emergency services including hospital care after you are stable
(known as post-stabilization) are also covered.

e Urgently needed care — this includes care you receive from out-of-network providers
when you are temporarily outside the plan’s service area.

¢ Renal dialysis - kidney services that you get when you are temporarily outside the plan’s
service area are covered. If possible, please let us know before you leave the service
area and where you will be. We can help arrange for you to have maintenance dialysis
while you are away.

Getting care when traveling or when you are away from the plan’s service area. If you
need medical care when you are outside the service area, your health care coverage is very
limited. The only services we cover when you are outside our service area are care fora
medical emergency, including maintenance care and hospital care after you are stable (known
as post-stabilization care), urgently needed care, renal dialysis (kidney), and care that Mutual
of Omaha CareAdvantage has approved in advance. If you question whether a service is
covered when you travel, please call our Customer Service Department.

The difference between a medical emergency and urgently needed care is the
seriousness of the condition.
¢ A medical emergency is when you believe your health is in serious danger-when every
second counts. You may have a bad injury, sudden iliness or an illness that is quickly
getting much worse.



Provider Directory

¢ Urgently needed care is care you get for a sudden illness or injury that needs medical
care right away, but it is not life threatening. Treatment for a sprained ankle is an
example of urgently needed care.

Your PCP generally provides urgently needed care. If you have a sudden illness or injury
that is not a medical emergency and you are in the plan’s service area, please call your PCP. If
the office is closed, there will always be a doctor on call to help you. Please note: If you
have an urgent need for care while you are in the plan’s service area, you should get
this care from network providers. In most cases, we will not pay for urgently needed
care that you get from out-of-network providers while you are in the plan’s service
area.

If you are out of the plan’s service area and cannot wait until you return, Mutual of Omaha
CareAdvantage will pay for urgently needed care you receive from out-of-network providers.
We will cover follow-up care that you get from out-of-network providers outside the plan’s
service area, if the care you receive still meets the urgently needed care definition. Once you
return to the service area, your PCP will provide any needed follow-up care.

If you have a medical emergency:

e Get medical help as quickly as possible. Call 911 for help or go directly to the nearest
emergency room. In any emergency, you do not need permission
(authorization) or a referral before getting medical assistance.

¢ Emergency medical care is covered whenever you need it, anywhere in the world.

¢ Ambulance services are covered in situations where other means of transportation,
anywhere in the world, would endanger your health.

e Assoon as possible, you or someone else should contact your PCP about your
emergency. Your PCP’s telephone number is located on your Member ID card. Your
PCP needs to know about your emergency because he/she will provide or arrange
follow-up care. Please try to contact your PCP about your emergency within 48 hours.

Your PCP will help manage and follow up on your emergency care. It is important to
know that every emergency has two stages. When the doctors or hospital providing
emergency care consider your condition stable, the first stage of the medical emergency ends.
However, even after your condition is stabilized, you are still considered in an emergency
situation and Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage must pay for post-stabilization treatment
provided by the hospital (whether or not this hospital is a network provider or not). The
second stage of the emergency, after your condition is stabilized, is called post-stabilization.

Generally, the hospital, or doctors, providing emergency care will try to talk to your PCP. This
helps the plan arrange for network providers to take over your care as soon as your condition
and circumstances get better. Once your PCP takes over your care or agrees with the
attending hospital on an appropriate course of action (or once you are discharged, if you are
fully recovered), you are no longer in an emergency or post-stabilization situation.

When you are past the emergency and post-stabilization stages, you may still need follow-up
care. Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage is responsible for your follow-up care. Mutual of Omaha
CareAdvantage will only pay for follow-up care (care provided after your emergency and post-
stabilization stages) if you follow the plan rules. Your PCP can assist you with finding network
providers and securing the appropriate referrals and authorizations.



Provider Directory

You should never pay any out-of-network provider more than what the provider is allowed by
Medicare. The provider has a right to get his or her fees, but does not have a right to receive
them from you. Ask the out-of-network provider to bill us first. If you have already paid for
the covered services, we will reimburse you for our share of the cost. If you get a bill for the
services, you can send the bill to us for payment. We will pay the out-of-network provider for
our share of the bill, if it meets the criteria noted above, and will let you know what, if
anything, you must pay. If an out-of-network provider asks you to pay for covered services
you get in these situations, please call our Customer Service Department.

While Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage does not contract with specialists who provide certain
services at a health care facility (such as anesthesiologists, radiologists and pathologists), we
do pay the facility for the cost of these services when provided at a facility that is contracted
with Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage contracted facility. If you receive a bill for such
services, please contact Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage customer service.

You must use network providers except in emergency or urgent care situations or for out-of-
area renal dialysis or other services. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers,
neither Medicare nor Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage will be responsible for the costs.

What is the service area for Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage?
The countiesin our service area are listed below.
El Paso County

How do you find El Paso county providersin your area?

This directory includes individual sections for our Network Hospitals, Primary Care Providers,
Specialists, Other Contracted Providers, Mental Health Providers, Routine Vision Care Providers
and Pharmacies. Each section is organized first by state, then by county. An alphabetical index
of providers can be found at the end of the directory.

If you have questions about Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage or require assistance in selecting
a PCP, please call our Customer Service Department at 1-844-335-2918, from 8 a.m. to 8
p.m., seven days a week. You may reach a messaging service on weekends from April 1
through September 30 and holidays. Please leave a message, and your call will be returned the
next business day. TTY users should call 711. You can also visit

www. mutualofomahacareadvantage.com.




Mutual

Hospitals (7)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
The Hospitals of

Providence East Campus

#1972709970
Code: HPEC

3280 Joe Battle Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 832-2000

The Hospitals of

Providence Emergency

Room Montwood
#1841843455

Code: HPEM

1890 George Dieter Dr.
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 225-7100

Hospitals

The Hospitals of
Providence Horizon City
Campus

#1003344334

Code: HPCH

13600 Horizon Blvd.

Ste. 100

Horizon City, TX 79928
(915) 407-7878

The Hospitals of
Providence Memorial
Campus
#1700801909

Code: HPMC

2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 577-6011

*Providers who also accept Medicaid

Hospitals

of Omaha CareAdvantage

The Hospitals of
Providence Northeast
Campus
#1861994808

Code: HPNE

11274 McCombs St.

El Paso, TX 79934
(915) 242-2400

The Hospitals of
Providence Sierra Campus
#1215969787

Code: HPSC

1625 Medical Center Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 747-4000

The Hospitals of
Providence Transmountain
Campus

#1538522412

Code: HPTC

2000 Transmountain Rd.

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 877-8300



Primary Care Providers

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage

Primary Care

Providers (48)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Aaluri, Srinivasa, MD
#1265566509

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

Adedeji, Adekunle, MD
#1902086937

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

KINGSWAY MEDICAL CENTER
1030 N. Zaragoza Rd.
Ste. X

El Paso, TX 79907

(915) 881-4155

Agarwal, Ajai, MD
#1437240256

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified
PrRESIDIO MEDICAL CENTER
1015 N. Zaragoza Rd.
El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 855-8550
PRESIDIO MEDICAL CENTER
3022 Trawood Dr.

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 855-8550
PRESIDIO MEDICAL CENTER
7920 Doniphan Dr.
Vinton, TX 79821

(915) 855-8550

10

PRESIDIO MEDICAL CENTER
9955 Dyer St.

El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 855-8550

Ahmed, Farooque, MD
#1164424982
INTERNAL MEDICINE
Board Certified

FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 130

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 206-2150

Alnajjar, Mohammed, MD
#1972524338

INTERNAL MEDICINE

EL PASO INTERNAL MEDICINE
CARE, PA

2311 N. Mesa St.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-1533

Not accepting new patients

Annabi, Michael, MD
#1962484378
INTERNAL MEDICINE
Board Certified

MicHAEL H. ANNABI, M.D., P.A.

4930 Osborne Dr.
Bldg. A

El Paso, TX 79922
(915) 587-9455

MicHAEL H. ANNABI, M.D., P.A.

615 E. Schuster Ave.

Bldg. 7

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-6657

Not accepting new patients

Primary Care Providers

Assi, Muneer, DO
#1598721904

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

MUNEER E AssI

1700 Cliff Dr.

Bldg. A, Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 351-6200

Not accepting new patients

Ayala, Jose Ruben, MD
#1376743518

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 405

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-6690

Barahona, Jose, MD
#1720151509
INTERNAL MEDICINE
JOSE A BARAHONA
11355 Montwood Dr.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 849-0243

Beltran, Celina, MD
#1265692750
FAMILY PRACTICE
Board Certified
CENTRO SAN VICENTE
8061 AlamedaAve.
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545



Botez, Maria Lourdes, MD
#1346349420

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

EEP INTERNAL MEDICINE, PA
11170 La Quinta PI.

Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 591-3900

Chukwu, lkedieze, MD
#1720285661

INTERNAL MEDICINE

REGENT CROSS MEDICAL CLINIC
1418 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 996-9363

Enriquez, Andres, MD
#1982616173

FAMILY PRACTICE
FRANKLIN MEDICAL CENTER
836 E. Redd Rd.

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 833-8444

Escandon, C Georgina, MD
#1790792687

FAMILY PRACTICE

FAMILY MEDICINE AND
AESTHETICS

550 S. Mesa Hills Dr.

Ste. C2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 845-5700

Friday, Dwayne, MD
#1619101557
INTERNAL MEDICINE
Board Certified

DwWAYNE FRIDAY MD PLLC
811 Chelsea St.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79903
(915) 259-1390

Garza, LuisR., MD
#1366604746

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3607 Rivera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

Gonzalez-Sozer,
Mariaelena, MD
#1114937216

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

MARIAELENA GONZALEZ-SOZER
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 351-7644

Guerra, Luis, MD
#1538112198

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS
550 S. Mesa Hills Dr.

Ste. C3

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 532-1587

Not accepting new patients

Haidarian, Mina, MD
#1265526644

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

WESTWIND MEDICAL ASSOCIATES,
PA

6604 Westwind Dr.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 845-4600

Primary Care Providers

Haydar, Zafer, MD
#1922040658

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

EP PREMIER MEDICAL GROUP, PA
6065 Montana Ave.

Ste. A2

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 771-7200

Hazboun, Ramsey, MD
#1700949369

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

RAMSEY R. HAzBOUN, MD, PA
311 McClintock Dr.

El Paso, TX 79932

(915) 842-8622

Hernandez Garcia, Juan
Carlos, MD
#1598053423

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

CENTRO SAN VICENTE

8061 AlamedaAve.

El Paso, TX 79915

(915) 859-7545

Hernandez, Arturo, MD
#1114112141

FAMILY PRACTICE
EASTSIDE TOTAL HEALTHCARE
11680 Pebble Hills Blvd.
Ste. 107-109

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 219-9434

Iglesias, Michelle, MD
#1386087492

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

IGLESIAS FAMILY MEDICINE
9895 AlamedaAve.

Ste. 118

El Paso, TX 79927
(915) 440-0099

11



Primary Care Providers

Lemez, Alma, MD
#1578568044
FAMILY PRACTICE
ALMA LEMEZ, M.D., P.A.
4009 N. Mesa St.
Ste. 102

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 500-4307

Loya-Valencia, Carlos E.,
MD

#1447646708

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
9870 Gateway Blvd. N.

Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 271-4635

Luna, Jose, MD
#1700877255
FAMILY PRACTICE
Board Certified
CENTRO SAN VICENTE
8061 AlamedaAve.
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545

Manquero-Butler, Martha
1., MD

#1255398293

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

NEW LIGHT PRIMARY CARE
3615 Ruthergun St.

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 772-5400

Martin, Gregory, MD
#1326107657
INTERNAL MEDICINE

G E MARTIN

550 S. Mesa Hills Dr.
Ste. A4

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 881-4681

12

Meka, Sucharitha, MD
#1922449560

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

HEALTHY HORIZONS CLINIC
124 Franklin St.

Ste. A

Anthony, TX 79821
(857) 205-5176
HEALTHY HORI1ZzONS CLINIC
14470 Horizon Blvd.
Ste. J

Horizon City, TX 79928
(915) 852-3225

Mgbokwere, ChiomalJd., MD
#1144501875

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
13800 Eastlake Dr.

Ste. 400

Horizon City, TX 79928
PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
631 N. Resler Dr.

Ste. 101

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 842-0676

Miranda, Blas, MD
#1962577098

INTERNAL MEDICINE
CANDELARIA MEDICAL CENTER
8269 N. Loop Rd.

El Paso, TX 79907

(915) 591-1615

Monroy, Anwar E., MD
#1568650992

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

ANWAR E. MONROY, MD, PA
11351 James Watt Dr.
Bldg. E

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 317-7699

Munoz, Xavier J., DO
#1184738544

FAMILY PRACTICE
XAVIER J. MuNnOzZ, DO, PA
7812 Gateway Blvd.
Ste. 230

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 592-8223

XAVIER J. MuNoz, DO, PA
935 Sunland Park Dr.
Ste. 104

El Paso, TX 79922
(915) 581-7000

Nduka, Chinwe, MD
#1316946734
FAMILY PRACTICE
Board Certified
EckLAND MEDICAL CLINIC
125 W. Hague Rd.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 774-0458

Nutis, Dinorah, MD
#1912934928
INTERNAL MEDICINE
Board Certified
BORDERLAND MEDICA
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 4700

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-1197

Ovalle, Alejandro, MD
#1265466726

INTERNAL MEDICINE
Board Certified

PROVIDENCE PHYSICIAN PARTNERS

550 S. Mesa Hills Dr.
Ste. C3

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 351-0388



Patterson, John, MD
#1568653269

FAMILY PRACTICE

JOHN PATTERSON, MD, PA
11680 Pebble Hills Blvd.
Ste. 107-109

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 219-9434

Perez, Juan R., MD
H#1649278276
FAMILY PRACTICE
Board Certified

EL PASO WELLNESS AND
HEALTHCARE CENTER
4900 Alameda Ave.
Ste. D

El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 845-2220

EL PASO WELLNESS AND
HEALTHCARE CENTER
840 E. Redd Rd.
Bldg. 2

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 845-2220

Provencio, Mauro, MD
#1952560682

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

SuUN CITY SPORTS MEDICINE AND
FamiLy CLINIC, PA

12810 Edgemere Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 504-6955

Reyna Maldonado, Edgar
D., MD

#1215294566

FAMILY PRACTICE

BORDER REGIONAL FAMILY
MEDICINE

12008 Socorro Rd.

Ste. A

San Elizario, TX 79849
(915) 855-7000

BORDER REGIONAL FAMILY
MEDICINE

2270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. M

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 855-7000

Rocha, Sandra, DO
#1518938687

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

WESTSIDE FAMILY MEDICINE, PA
840 E. Redd Rd.

Bldg. 4

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 577-9003

Rodriguez, Luis L., MD
#1649420381

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Board Certified

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
14900b Greg Dr.

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 857-2638

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3607 Rivera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 857-2638

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
4875 Maxwell Ave.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 757-0038

Songbandith, Virabandith
V., MD

#1750489043

FAMILY PRACTICE

MONTWOOD FAMILY MEDICAL
CENTER - VINTON MEDICAL
CENTER

1015 N. Zaragoza Rd.

El Paso, TX 79907

(915) 855-8550

Primary Care Providers

MoNTWOOD FAMILY MEDICAL
CENTER - VINTON MEDICAL
CENTER

3022 Trawood Dr.

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 855-8550
MoNTWOOD FAMILY MEDICAL
CENTER - VINTON MEDICAL
CENTER

7920 Doniphan Dr.
Vinton, TX 79821

(915) 886-3399
MoNTWOOD FAMILY MEDICAL
CENTER - VINTON MEDICAL
CENTER

9955 Dyer St.

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 855-8550

Thompson, Kida, MD
#1346504503

FAMILY PRACTICE

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
1390 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 271-4640

Wolfe, Perry, MD
#1154300192
FAMILY PRACTICE
PERRY T WOLFE MD
1515 N. Oregon St.
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-1014

Yusoof, Syed, MD
#1548206840
INTERNAL MEDICINE

SYED ATHER YUSOOF MD PaA
10501 Gateway Blvd.
Ste. 105

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 533-0406

13



Primary Care Providers

SYED ATHER YUSOOF MD PaA
1601 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-0406

Not accepting new patients

Zayas, Raul, MD
#1942252549

FAMILY PRACTICE

EL PAsO FAMILY AND PEDIATRIC CLINIC
1900 N. Oregon St.

Ste. 500

El Paso, TX 79902

Not accepting new patients

14



Specialty Care Providers

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage

Allergy &
Immunology (2)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Casillas, Adrian, MD
#1871528125

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
11163 La Quinta PI.

Ste. A-200

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 320-3854

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
2000 Trans Mountain Rd.
Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 671-3838

Venzor, Jose, MD
#1447254784

Board Certified

JOsE VENzOR |11, MD
11410 VistaDel Sol Dr.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 592-6269

Cardiothoracic
Surgery (3)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Eisenberg, Kenneth, MD
#1659376929

Board Certified

EL PASO SOUTHWESTERN
CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOCIATES
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 212

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-3977

Flores, Hector A., MD
#1972784247

Board Certified

EL PASO SOUTHWESTERN
CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOCIATES
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 212

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-3977

Lyn, lan, MD
#1376529826

Board Certified

EL PASO SOUTHWESTERN
CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOCIATES
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 212

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-3977

Specialty Care Providers

Cardiovascular
Disease (13)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Assi, Edward, DO
#1669472544
Board Certified

CENTER OF THE HEART
1700 Cliff Dr.

Bldg. A, Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 577-9009

De Benedetti Zunino,
Maria E., MD *
#1659686178

Board Certified

BHS PHYSICIANS NETWORK
1575 N. Resler Dr.

Ste. D

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 271-4569

BHS PHYSICIANS NETWORK
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 1500

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-4542

HPMC

Dobrin, David, MD
#1477557387
Board Certified

EL PASoO CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA
4301 N. Mesa St.
Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-6767

15



Chiropractic (2)

Escobar, Juan, MD
#1588661094
Board Certified

EL PAsO HEART CENTER
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 1500

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-4542

Gonzalez, Abraham, MD
#1578560876

Board Certified

EL PAsO HEART CENTER
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 1500

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-4542

Gutierrez, Michael E., MD
#1518957927

Board Certified

EL PAso CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA

4301 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-6767

Lawal, Lookman, MD
#1760525638

Board Certified
SOUTHWESTERN CARDIAC
ARRHYTHMIA INSTITUTE, PA
1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 3e

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 313-4949
SOUTHWESTERN CARDIAC
ARRHYTHMIA INSTITUTE, PA
3080 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 313-4949

Not accepting new patients

16

Miller, Jerry W., MD
#1811936511
Board Certified

JERRY W MILLER

1330 E. Yandell Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 225-0410

Min, Aung, MD
#1538153150

Board Certified

AUNG ZAW MIN, M.D., P.A.
1729 Weston Brent Ln.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 594-7554

Nieto, Daisy, MD
#1881826121
Board Certified

EL PAsoO CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA
4301 N. Mesa St.
Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-6767

Pean, Jules, MD *
#1164476602

SANTA TERESA FAMILY MEDICAL
CENTER LLC

400 Shadow Mountain Dr.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 591-2704

Sotocora, Ediberto, MD
#1588679443

Board Certified

EL PAsoO HEART CENTER
1139 Caper Rd.

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 591-7495

Teleb, Mohamed, MD
#1952589285

EL PAso HEART CENTER
101 Rim Rd.

El Paso, TX 79902

EL PAso HEART CENTER
1575 N. Resler Dr.
Ste. D

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 271-4569

EL PAso HEART CENTER
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 1500

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-4542

Chiropractic (2)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Ontiveros, Michael, DC

#1174561351

DESERT SUN CHIROPRACTIC
1470 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-6607

DESERT SUN CHIROPRACTIC
3800 N. Mesa St.

Ste. C1

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 838-1500

Sime, David, DC
#1043326895

SIME CHIROPRACTOR CLINIC, PA
425 S. Mesa Hills Dr.

Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 581-5745



Colorectal Surgery

(1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Gomez, Luis, MD

#1881647659

EL PASO SURGICAL ASSOCIATES
1400 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 260

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 543-9600

HPSC

Dermatology (7)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Almquist, Samuel, MD
#1427257070

Board Certified

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
1560 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 590-2790

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
5551 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 759-7700

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
8820 Gateway Blvd. N.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 759-7700

Giandoni, Martin, MD
#1386698603

Board Certified

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY,
P. A.

8820 Gateway Blvd. N.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 759-7700

Maddox, Craig L., MD
#1346210713

Board Certified

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
1560 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 759-7700

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
5551 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 759-7700

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
8820 Gateway Blvd. N.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 759-7700

Peake, Mark, MD
#1336244581

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
5551 N. Mesa St.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 759-0012

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
8820 Gateway Blvd. N.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 759-7700

Simpson, Jana, MD
#1821142779

EL PASO DERMATOLOGY
1700 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 215

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-3254

Simpson, Michael, MD
#1497783849

Board Certified

EL PAsoO DERMATOLOGY
1700 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 215

El Paso, TX 79902

Colorectal Surgery (1)

Vinson, Richard, MD
#1710082268

Board Certified

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
1560 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 759-7700

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
5551 N Mesa St.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 759-7700

MOUNTAIN VIEW DERMATOLOGY
8820 Gateway Blvd. N.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 759-7700

Electrophysiology

(1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Abedin, Moeen, MD

#1841403946

Board Certified
ARRHYTHMIA SPECIALISTS
1701 Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 593-5999

Endocrinology (5)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Bobadilla, Melissa, MD

#1083684609
Board Certified
MELISSA BOBADILLA
1527 Brown St.
Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-5200

17



Gastroenterology (15)

Egbuonu, Ifeoma, MD
#1083010060

Board Certified

DIABETES & ENDOCRINOLOGY
SPECIALISTS OF EL PASO
2270 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. O

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 856-7000

Marranzini, Benito A., MD
#1083617328

ACADEMY OF DIABETES, THYROID
AND ENDOCRINE, PA

1516 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 593-2600

Pinzon, Guillermo, MD
#1790774321
GUILLERMO A PINZON
1810 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 592-7662

Rovner, Sergio, MD
#1437164803

Board Certified

ACADEMY OF DIABETES, THYROID
AND ENDOCRINOLOGY

1516 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 593-2600

Gastroenterology
(15)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Beniquez Nieves, Enrique,
MD

#1710955182

Board Certified

EL PASO GASTROENTEROLOGY
CONSULTANTS, PA

125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 590

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-1620

18

Chavez, Alfredo, MD *
#1689645913

Board Certified
GASTROENTEROLOGY SPECIALISTS
OF EL PAsO

1600 N. Oregon St.

Ste. 1-A

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2445
GASTROENTEROLOGY SPECIALISTS
OF EL PAsO

1600 N. Oregon St.

Ste. la

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2445

HPSC

Cossentino, Mark, MD
#1700841343

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE GASTROENTEROLOGY
AND LIVER ASSOCIATES

1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 4800

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 356-3939

Not accepting new patients

Egbuna, lkenna, MD
#1598805574
Board Certified
GASTROCARE OF EL PAsO
2000 Transmountain Rd.
Ste. 260b

El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 702-0165
GASTROCARE OF EL PASO
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 245

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 702-0165

Gorospe, Emmanuel, MD
#1225160427

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE GASTROENTEROLOGY
AND LIVER ASSOCIATES

1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 1c

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 351-7200

Gupta, Tej, MD
#1154386621
Board Certified

TeJ P GupTA, MD, PA
1733 Curie Dr.

Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 534-2500

Halow, George, MD
#1396713335
GEORGE M HALoOw
2311 N. Mesa St.
Ste. D

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-6844

Hernandez, Jesus A., MD
#1568462398

Board Certified

EL PASO GASTROENTEROLOGY
CONSULTANTS, PA

125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 590

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-1620

Not accepting new patients

Karp, Alan J., MD
#1982696324

Board Certified

EL PASO GASTROENTEROLOGY
CONSULTANTS, PA

125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 590

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-1620



Kolli, Venkateswara, MD
#1780676197

D1GESTIVE HEALTH CLINIC OF EL
Paso

1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 4a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 541-7000

Moldes-Rodriguez,
Orestes, MD *
#1811972896

Board Certified
GASTROENTEROLOGY SPECIALISTS
OF EL PAsO

1600 N. Oregon St.

Ste. 1-A

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2445
GASTROENTEROLOGY SPECIALISTS
OF EL PAsO

1600 N. Oregon St.

Ste. la

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2445

HPSC

Ojo, Edwin, MD
#1821062837

Board Certified

TRINITY GASTROENTEROLOGY
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 265

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 504-6950

Patel, Vinaychandra, MD
#1992797302

Board Certified

VINAY PATEL, MD, PA

1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 5000

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 545-1252

Ramirez, Ruben, MD
#1053521989

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE GASTROENTEROLOGY
AND LIVER ASSOCIATES

1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 4800

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 356-3939

Tulachan, Sidhartha, MD
#1891003620

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE GASTROENTEROLOGY
AND LIVER ASSOCIATES

1250 E. CIiff Dr.

Ste. 1c

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 351-7200

Not accepting new patients

General Surgery

€))
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Arellano, Paul P., MD *

#1134187396

Board Certified

EL PASO SURGICAL ASSOCIATES
1390 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 271-4640

HPSC

Clapp, Benjamin, MD
#1700804275

Board Certified
BENJAMIN CLAPP, MD PA
1700 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-6020

General Surgery (9)

Crecca, Gerard, MD
#1104965490
Board Certified
GERARD CRECCA

1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 5300

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 542-2825

Familua, Oluwamayowa,
MD

#1063714970

Board Certified

DUNAMIS SURGICAL CENTERS,
PLLC

1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 5a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-1800

DUNAMIS SURGICAL CENTERS,
PLLC

7878 Gateway Blvd. E.
Ste. 204

El Paso, TX 79915

(915) 532-1800

Gomez, Luis, MD *
#1881647659

Board Certified

EL PASO SURGICAL ASSOCIATES
1390 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 271-4640

HPSC

Larson, Steven S., MD
#1861440653

Board Certified

STEVEN S. LARSON, MD
1201 E. Schuster Ave.
Ste. 4b

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-9200

19



Hand Surgery (3)

Lee, Anhtuyet T., MD
#1235328378

Board Certified

ANH LEE, MD, PA

3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 360

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 351-9000

Pradhan, Kumuda, MD
#1427053669

Board Certified

KuMuDA R PRADHAN

1700 N. Oregon St.

Ste. 620

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 504-6940

Shimunov, Sergey, DO *
#1780959874
PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
2204 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. E

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 503-1870

DUNAMIS SURGICAL CENTERS,
PLLC

7878 Gateway Blvd. East
Ste. 204

El Paso, TX 79915

(915) 532-1800

HPSC

Not accepting new patients

Hand Surgery (3)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Chubb, Paul, DO
#1114121613

Board Certified

ERrRiCc SIDES, MD, PA
1400 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 581-0712

20

ErRiC SIDES, MD, PA
1810 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 140

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 581-0712

Gross, Dominic, MD
#1275572307

Board Certified

WEST TEXAS HAND SURGERY
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 310

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 307-2112

Robertson, Kathleen, MD
#1538106596

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Hematology (3)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Ezewuiro, Obiageli C., MD
*x

#1518128149

Board Certified

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

1901 Grandview Ave.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-6750

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 312

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 849-2700
TEXAS ONCOLOGY

7848 Gateway Blvd. E.
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 599-1313

He, Zening, MD
#1477504611

EL PAso REGIONAL CANCER
CENTER LLC

1900 N. Oregon Ste. 305
El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 225-2027

EL PAso REGIONAL CANCER
CENTER LLC

3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. G

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 225-2027

Not accepting new patients

Valilis, Panagiotis, MD *
#1033158480

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

7848 Gateway East

El Paso, TX 79915

(915) 599-1313

Infectious Disease

3)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Alozie, Ogechika, MD
#1891961884

Board Certified

SUNSET ID CARE, PA
1201 E. Schuster Ave.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 229-6448



Antony, Suresh, MD
#1831136548

CENTERS FOR INFECTIOUS
DISEASES & TRAVEL MEDICINE
1205 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-4900

CENTERS FOR INFECTIOUS
DISEASES & TRAVEL MEDICINE
2311 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 545-1823

Fleming, Rhonda, MD
#1376590067
RHONDA FLEMING, MD, PA
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 4700

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-7001

Lam, Man T., MD
#1790784692
Board Certified
MAN-TAI LAM M.D.
1221 N. Cotton St.
El Paso, TX 79902

Safdar, Amar, MD
#1982700837

Board Certified

CENTER FOR INFECTIOUS
DISEASES & IMMUNOLOGY PA
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 130

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 206-2150

Interventional
Cardiology (7)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Ali, Arshad, MD

#1104898816

EL PAso HEART CENTER
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 1500

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-4542

EL PAso HEART CENTER
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 215

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 206-2999

De Luca, Michael, MD
#1053311936

EL PAso CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA

4301 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-6767

May, Evan, MD
#1295939486

EL PAsO CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA
4301 N. Mesa St.
Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-6767

Mulukutla, Venkatachalam,
MD

#1225275654

Board Certified

EL PAso CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA

4301 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-6767

Not accepting new patients

Interventional Cardiology (7)

Raja, Mohammad L., MD
#1548250244

Board Certified

EL PAso CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA

4301 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-6767

Shami, Waseem *
#1043523137
Board Certified

EL PAso CARDIOLOGY
ASSOCIATES, PA
4301 N. Mesa St.
Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-6767

Shuaib, Samer, MD
#1720294440
Board Certified

EL PAsO HEART CENTER
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 1500

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-4542

Nephrology (15)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Alfaro, Rodrigo J., MD

#1942464151

Board Certified

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79902
KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-7767

21



Nephrology (15)

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

1566 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 544-7767

Alvarez, Dionicio, MD
#1275504490

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

125 W. Hague

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-7767

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

1566 Lomaland Dr.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 544-7767

Chavez, Alfonso, MD
#1356326987

NEPHROLOGY ASSOCIATES OF EL
Paso

1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. la

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2693

Demick, Diane, MD
#1770553281

Board Certified

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

125 W. Hague

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-7767

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

1566 Lomaland Dr.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 544-7767

22

Gonzalez, Alfredo E., MD
#1992776116

Board Certified

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-7767

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

1566 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 544-7767

Gonzalez, Jaime, MD
#1477848695

EL PAsO KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
11989 Pellicano Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-0700

EL PAsoO KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-4500

Hernandez, German T., MD
#1154367704

Board Certified

EL PAsoO KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
11989 Pellicano Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-0700

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-4500

Not accepting new patients

Komaragiri, Ramesh, MD
#1265534010

Board Certified

EL PAsO KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
11989 Pellicano Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-0700

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-4500

Martinez, lleana, MD
#1326032913

Board Certified

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
11989 Pellicano Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-0700

EL PAsO KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-4500

Opawumi, David, MD
#1316931140

Board Certified

DaviD O. OpawumMi, MD, PA
10201 Gateway Blvd. West
Ste. 210

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 591-2922

Raudales, Fernando, MD
#1801880307

Board Certified

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
11989 Pellicano Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-0700



EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-4500

Rodriguez, Simon, MD
#1952512246

Board Certified

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
11989 Pellicano Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-0700

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-4500

Saluja, Paramveer, MD
H#1376773663

Board Certified

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-7767

KIDNEY CONSULTANTS OF EL
Paso

1566 Lomaland Dr.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 544-7767

Serna, Jorge, MD
#1861486532

Board Certified

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
11989 Pellicano Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 857-0700

EL PAso KIDNEY SPECIALISTS, PA
1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-4500

Velasquez, Michael, DO
#1639161698
SOUTHWEST
NEPHROLOGY/INTERNAL
MEDICINE, PA

9440 Viscount Blvd.

Ste. 210

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 855-8519

Neurological
Surgery (5)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Hanbali, Fadi, MD
#1629175914
PROVIDENCE NEUROSCIENCE &
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 351-0699
PROVIDENCE NEUROSCIENCE &
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 351-0699

Hawksworth, Shane A., MD
#1831484948

PROVIDENCE NEUROSCIENCE &
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES

1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-7951

Neurological Surgery (5)

Martin, George, MD
#1841285756
Board Certified
SOUTHWEST NEUROSPINE
INSTITUTE

1725 Brown St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 590-2225

Petteys, Rory J., MD
#1558596627
PROVIDENCE NEUROSCIENCE &
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-7951

Velimirovic, Bratislav, MD
#1477533081

Board Certified
NEUROSCIENCE RESOURCES
11880 Vista Del Sol Dr.
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 857-4113
NEUROSCIENCE RESOURCES
4532 N. Mesa St.

Ste. B2

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 247-3150

Neurology (6)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Benson, Olajide, MD

#1417191289
HERITAGE NEUROLOGY
1400 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 317-1500
HERITAGE NEUROLOGY
2270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. Q

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 317-1500

Not accepting new patients

23



OBGYN - Gyn Only (2)

Cowens, Kevin, MD
#1881642213
PROVIDENCE NEUROSCIENCE &
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-7951
PROVIDENCE NEUROSCIENCE &
ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79938

(615) 577-7951

Not accepting new patients

Eze, Chigolum C., MD *
#1366649279

Board Certified

BHS PHYSICIANS NETWORK
1250 E. Cliff Ave.

Ste. 2-A

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-7951

HPSC

Herekar, Aamr A., MD *
#1376741330

Board Certified

ADVANCED NEUROLOGY, EPILEPSY
AND SLEEP CENTER

7100 Westwind Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 974-2200

Lujan Palma, Jose Alfredo,
MD

#1407880867

Board Certified

JOSE ALFREDO LUJAN-PALMA

550 S. Mesa Hills Dr.

Ste. F3

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 351-3565

24

Ramirez, Jose, MD
#1841309473
JOSE A RAMIREZ
1250 E. Cliff Dr.
Ste. 4e

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-6681

OBGYN - Gyn Only

(2)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Ezirim, Nkechi, MD
#1396009668
OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(864) 908-3530

OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
3280 Joe Battle Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79938
(864) 908-3530

Lacy, LindaS., MD *
#1275504227

Board Certified

ADVANCED CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH AT PROVIDENCE

2000 Transmountain Rd.

Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 541-1144

ADVANCED CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH AT PROVIDENCE

7430 Remcon Cir.

Ste. B-100

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 541-1144

HPTC

Obstetrics /
Gynecology (50)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Alcala, Patricia, MD

#1952309643

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 260

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7579

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
2400 Trawood Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7579

Aranda Jaimes, Jorge, MD
#1225263429

Board Certified

ProOVIDENCE WOMEN'S HEALTH
PARTNERS

1800 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-9900
PrOVIDENCE WOMEN'S HEALTH
PARTNERS

9870 Gateway Blvd. North
Ste. B1

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 751-0951

Asgharian, Robert, MD
#1497834345

Board Certified

ROBERT B. ASGHARIAN, MD, PA
9398 Viscount Blvd.

Ste. 2-A

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 593-8888

Not accepting new patients



Aun, Jose, MD
#1083612758

Board Certified

THE HOSPITALS OF PROVIDENCE
EAsT CAMPUS

2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(864) 908-3530

THE HOSPITALS OF PROVIDENCE
EAsST CAMPUS

3280 Joe Battle Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 832-2000

Blackburn, A Bert, MD *
#1619956455

Board Certified

ADVANCED CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH AT PROVIDENCE

1733 Curie Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-3906

HPSC

Brandl, Christine, MD
#1316945629

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 400

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 225-2455

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 N. Oregon St.

Ste. 570

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 225-2455

Castellanos, Luis, MD
#1265492268

Board Certified

THE HOSPITAL OF PROVIDENCE -
EAsT CAMPUS

2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(864) 908-3530

THE HOSPITAL OF PROVIDENCE -
EAsT CAMPUS

3280 Joe Battle Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79938

(864) 908-3530

Davis, Patricia, MD
#1023012556

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 275

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 595-1212

De La Rosa, Antonio, MD
#1053318931

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. 275

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 595-1212

Desantos, Christina, MD
#1023016326

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 400

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 225-2455

Not accepting new patients

Flores, Andres, MD
#1205243912

Board Certified

EL PAsoO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1000 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-1960

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 309

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-9100

Obstetrics / Gynecology (50)

Gluck, Brion A., MD
#1881692382

Board Certified

ProVvIDENCE WOMEN'S HEALTH
PARTNERS

1800 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-9900
ProvIDENCE WOMEN'S HEALTH
PARTNERS

4659 Cohen Ave.

Ste. A1

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 881-3368
ProvIDENCE WOMEN'S HEALTH
PARTNERS

9870 Gateway Blvd. North
Ste. B1

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 751-5571

Not accepting new patients

Grewal, Preetpal, DO
#1437346822
Board Certified

OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(864) 908-3530
OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
3280 Joe Battle Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79938
(864) 908-3530

Gutierrez, LauraC., MD
#1700229432

HER HEALTH OBGYN & FERTILITY
CENTER

6000 Northern Pass Dr.
Bldg.B

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 629-0442

25



Obstetrics / Gynecology (50)

HER HEALTH OBGYN & FERTILITY
CENTER

9398 Viscount Blvd.

Ste. 2b

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 629-0442

Hernandez, Jose L., MD
#1780683367

Board Certified

EL PASO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 275

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 595-1212

Hernandez, Leticia S., MD
#1417038555

Board Certified

WESTSIDE INSTITUTE FOR
WOMEN'S HEALTH

1700 N. Oregon St.

Ste. 640

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-6622

Hollingsworth, Amanda,
DO

#1538106042

Board Certified

AMANDA HOLLINGSWORTH, D.O.,
P.A.

1700 N. Oregon St.

Ste. 530

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-2000

Houghton, Angela, MD
#1407840606
Board Certified

OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 747-2630
OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
3280 Joe Battle Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 832-2918

26

Jezari, Anna, MD
#1548586084

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1300 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-9090

Kareh, Jorge, MD
#1689684722
HOSPITALS OF PROVIDENCE
MEMORIAL CAMPUS

2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(864) 908-3530

Lagunas, Yolanda, MD
#1801847587

Board Certified

YOLANDA LAGUNAS, MD, PA
1724 Weston Brent Ln.
El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 591-6559

Larrazaleta, Maria, MD
#1639464803

Board Certified

HER HEALTH OBGYN & FERTILITY
CENTER

6000 Northern Pass Dr.

Bldg. B

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 629-0442

HER HEALTH OBGYN & FERTILITY
CENTER

9398 Viscount Blvd.

Ste. 2b

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 629-0442

Linan, Luis E., MD
#1639266232
Board Certified

Luis E. LINAN MD P.A.
2400 Trawood Dr.
Ste. 304

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 593-2444

Lodeiro, Jorge, MD
#1568409894

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
2930 N. Stanton St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 832-2860

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 275

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 595-1811

Longoria, Leonardo, MD
#1558689554

LALK MEDICA

2000 B Transmountain Rd.
Ste. 260

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 877-7343

LALK MEDICA

4659 Cohen Ave.

Unit D

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 877-7343

Miller, Patience B., MD
H#1679679773

Board Certified

THE HOSPITALS OF PROVIDENCE
EAsT CAMPUS

2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(864) 908-3530

THE HOSPITALS OF PROVIDENCE
EAsT CAMPUS

3280 Joe Battle Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79938

(864) 908-3530

Not accepting new patients



Mokonchu, Monique C., MD
#1407941750

Board Certified

HARMONY WOMEN'S CLINIC
1600 Medical Center Dr.

Ste. 102

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 351-0755

Montes, Rebecca, MD
#1609874098

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 260

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7579

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
2400 Trawood Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7579

Moreno, Armida G., MD *
#1952442808

Board Certified

OBGYN CONSULTANTS OF EL PASsO
1810 Murchinson Dr.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-6100

ADVANCED CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH AT PROVIDENCE

4501 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 533-6100

Musset, QuranaF., DO
#1649596198

Board Certified
METROPOLITAN METHODIST
HOSPITAL

2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(864) 908-3530

METROPOLITAN METHODIST
HoOSPITAL

3280 Joe Battle Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 832-2000

Nesbitt, Shayla, MD
#1952600744
Board Certified

OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(864) 908-3530
OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
3280 Joe Battle Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79938
(864) 516-2275

Not accepting new patients

Novoa, Julio, MD
#1164413803

NovoA MEDICAL SERVICES
10781 Pebble Hills Blvd.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 595-9944

Orr, Jennifer, MD
#1639361603

Board Certified

EL PASO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1800 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-9900

Perez, Jennifer, MD
#1639516222

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
100 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-1960

Obstetrics / Gynecology (50)

Randall, Kathryn, MD
#1184636672

Board Certified

THE HOSPITALS OF PROVIDENCE
EAsT CAMPUS

2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(864) 908-3530

THE HOSPITALS OF PROVIDENCE
EAsT CAMPUS

3280 Joe Battle Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79938

(864) 908-3530

Revilla, Rodolfo, MD
#1477666279

Board Certified

EL PAsoO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 309

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-9100

Ricks-Cord, Anila R., MD
#1790963338
Board Certified

OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(864) 908-3530
OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
3280 Joe Battle Blvd.
El Paso, TX 79938
(864) 908-3530

Rolon, Juan C., MD
#1225036692

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 260

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7579

27



Obstetrics / Gynecology (50)

Rosen, Andrew P., MD
#1639181712

Board Certified

ANDREW P. ROSEN, MD, PA
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 307

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 838-7940

San Miguel, George, MD
#1033117767

Board Certified

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 260

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7579

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
2400 Trawood Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7579

Suarez, ClaudiaE., MD
#1508969015

Board Certified

HER HEALTH OBGYN & FERTILITY
CENTER

6000 Northern Pass Dr.

Bldg. B

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 629-0442

HER HEALTH OBGYN & FERTILITY
CENTER

9398 Viscount Blvd.

Ste. 2b

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 629-0442

Theard, Franz C., MD
#1770633216

Board Certified

FrRaNz C. THEARD M..D., P.A.
1201 E. Schuster Ave.
Ste. 2b

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-8205

28

Tomasino, Rodolfo, MD
#1154435808

PERINATAL HEALTHCARE CENTER
1201 E. Schuster Ave.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-2133

Torres, Jose, MD
#1851347645

Board Certified

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste. 260

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7579

EL PAso R1o GRANDE OBGYN
2400 Trawood Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7579

Velazquez, Maria D., MD
#1154549954

Board Certified

ADVANCED CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH AT PROVIDENCE

2930 N. Stanton St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 271-4600

ADVANCED CENTER FOR WOMEN'S
HEALTH AT PROVIDENCE

3270 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. 275

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 595-1811

Vera, Robert W., MD
#1962505479
Board Certified
CENTRO SAN VICENTE
8061 AlamedaAve.

El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 859-7545

Villarreal, Jose Jorge, MD
#1730187378

Board Certified

JORGE VILLARREAL

3100 N. Stanton St.

Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-9477

Vinson, Frederick L., MD
#1043387244

Board Certified

OBHG TEXAS HOLDINGS
2001 N. Oregon St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-6011

Weidner, Jennifer L., MD
#1962765552

Board Certified

EL PAsoO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
10657 Vista Del Sol Dr.
Ste. F

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 595-1212

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 275

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 595-1212

Zamudio, Jose, MD
#1407822281
Board Certified
PROVIDENCE PHYSICIAN
PARTNERS

1201 E Schuster Ave.
Ste. ba

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-1200
PROVIDENCE PHYSICIAN
PARTNERS

361 Vinton Rd.
Vinton, TX 79821



PROVIDENCE PHYSICIAN
PARTNERS

550 S. Mesa Hills Dr.
Ste. E1

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 545-1200

Oncology (5)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Ezewuiro, Obiageli C., MD

*x

#1518128149
Board Certified

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
1901 Grandview Ave.
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-6750
TEXAS ONCOLOGY
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 312

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 849-2700
TEXAS ONCOLOGY
7848 Gateway Blvd. E.
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 599-1313

Gomez, Jesus A., MD
#1609873504

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

1901 Grandview Ave.
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-6750

He, Zening, MD
#1477504611

Board Certified

EL PASsO REGIONAL CANCER
CENTER LLC

1900 N. Oregon Ste. 305
El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 225-2027

EL PAsO REGIONAL CANCER
CENTER LLC

3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. G

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 225-2027

Not accepting new patients

Valilis, Panagiotis, MD *
#1033158480

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

7848 Gateway East

El Paso, TX 79915

(915) 599-1313

Vivanco, Cesar E., MD
#1992843163

SOUTHWEST CANCER CENTER, PA
10555 Vista Del Sol Dr.

Ste. 120 Bldg. 3

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 590-6670

Ophthalmology

(6)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Blumenfeld, Daniel, MD

#1295733996
Board Certified
DANIEL G BLUMENFELD
1200 Golden Key Cir.
Ste. 163

El Paso, TX 79925
(915) 593-1226
DANIEL G BLUMENFELD
1200 N. Oregon St.
Ste. 163

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-1484

Oncology (5)

Dipascuale, Mario, MD
#1003075094

Board Certified

CORNEA & CATARACT SPECIALTY
CENTER

2900 Pershing Dr.

Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79903

(915) 261-7011

CORNEA & CATARACT SPECIALTY
CENTER

6894 Doniphan Dr.
Canutillo, TX 79835

(915) 261-7011

Not accepting new patients

Foote, Michael, MD
#1275678492
Board Certified

SuUN EYE CARE, PA
5920 Cromo Dr.

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-3697

Kircher, John, MD
#1427312883
Board Certified

SUN EYE CARE, PA
5920 Cromo Dr.

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-3697

Radenovich, Violeta, MD
#1467463562

Board Certified

CHILDREN'S EYE CENTER OF EL
Paso

1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 4d

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-9339

Weber, Eric, MD
#1548324288
Board Certified
SUN EYE CARE, PA
5920 Cromo Dr.
El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 532-3697

29



Orthopedic Surgery (27)

Orthopedic
Surgery (27)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Alost, Thomas, MD

#1508864182
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
ASSOCIATES

1732 Weston Brent Ln.
Ste. F

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 313-6300
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
ASSOCIATES

4646 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 313-6300

Bean, James, MD
#1124008446
Board Certified
ERrRiC SIDES, MD, PA
1400 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 581-0712
ErRiC SIDES, MD, PA
1810 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 140

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 581-0712

Bevevino, Adam, MD
#1922260538

Board Certified

EL PAsoO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

30

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 533-7465

Fallon, Michael A., MD
#1457341810

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 534-1216

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Farber, Gerald, MD
#1962517284

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Fernandez, Edgar Eduardo,
MD

#1407084734

Board Certified

BORDER CITY ORTHOPEDICS
1512 N. Zaragoza Rd.

Ste. C3&C4

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 206-2120

Ghiselli, Antonio, MD
#1265412498

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Gonzalez, Carlos, MD
#1336305663

Board Certified

SOUTHWEST ORTHOPEDIC CLINIC
10410 VistaDel Sol Dr.

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 592-3323

Hernandez, Alvaro, MD
#1013915503

Board Certified
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
ASSOCIATES

1732 Weston Brent Ln.
Ste. F

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 313-6300



ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
ASSOCIATES

4646 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 313-6300

Heydemann, Jacob, MD
#1548263635

Board Certified

JACOB S HEYDEMANN

1300 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 310

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 838-3888

Ingram, James R., DO
#1891756011

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 533-7465

Johnson, Keith R., MD
#1558369058

Board Certified

KEITH R JOHNSON

1300 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 312

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 217-1107

Klein, Terren, MD
#1801876123
Board Certified
TERREN D. KLEIN MD PA
1300 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 310 B

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 706-2500

Lanzi, Joseph, MD
H#1174722243

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 Lee Trevino Dr.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1216

Ledford, Cheryl, MD
#1548203292
Board Certified
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
ASSOCIATES

4646 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 313-6300

Lovato, Zachary, DO
#1992079479

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

Orthopedic Surgery (27)

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 534-1216

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 533-7465

Mansfield, David, MD
#1508846734

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 534-1216

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 Lee Trevino Dr.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Palafox, Andrew, MD
#1700866407

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 Lee Trevino Dr.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

31



Orthopedic Surgery (27)

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Pallis, Mark P., DO
#1538219712

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(159) 895-8431

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Penninck, Johan, MD
#1205806452

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste.

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

32

Protzman, Scott, MD
#1619905197

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 Lee Trevino Dr.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Sides, Eric E., MD
#1922088822
Board Certified
ErRiC SIDES, MD, PA
1400 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. 100

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 581-0712
ErRiCc SIDES, MD, PA
1810 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 140

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 581-0712

Smith, Dean, MD
#1710939756

Board Certified

SPINE MEDICAL GROUP
11880 VistaDel Sol Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 857-6699

Torres, Erick G., MD
#1932462678
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS
ASSOCIATES

2000 B Transmountain Rd.
Ste. 102ab

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 271-4586

Urrea I, Luis, MD
#1851371355

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 533-7465

Vourazeris, Jason, MD
#1609028729

Board Certified

ORTHO EL PAsSO

12770 Edgemere Blvd.
Ste. F

El Paso, TX 79938
(915) 249-4000

Westbrook, Richard, MD
#1831165356

Board Certified

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1732 Weston Brent Ln.
Ste. F

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 313-6300



EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
4646 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 313-6300

Otolaryngology
(ENT) (5)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Bright, Kevin, MD
#1174524441

Board Certified
SOUTHWEST EAR, NOSE AND
THROAT CONSULTANTS PA
1600 Medical Ctr.

Ste. 101

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-1350

Byerly, Tracy A., MD
#1427354208
Board Certified

ASPIRE ALLERGY & SINUS
1613 N. Zaragoza Rd.
Ste. 108

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 201-0338
ASPIRE ALLERGY & SINUS
6955 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 304

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 201-0338

Not accepting new patients

Chen, Brian, MD
#1730315425

Board Certified
SOUTHWEST EAR, NOSE AND
THROAT CONSULTANTS, PA
1600 Medical Ctr.

Ste. 101

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-1350

Jamison, Rodney K., MD
#1730180019

Board Certified

SOUTHWEST EAR, NOSE AND
THROAT CONSULTANTS, PA
1600 Medical Ctr.

Ste. 101

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-1350

Reiersen, David A., MD
#1336466135

Board Certified
SOUTHWEST EAR, NOSE &
THROAT CONSULTANTS, PA
1600 Medical Ctr.

Ste. 101

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 544-1350

Pain Management

(2)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Annabi, Jeffrey H., MD *

#1669498416

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
1390 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 271-4640

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
7411 Remcon Cir.

Ste. B-1

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 584-9800

HPTC

Viesca, Carlos, MD
#1609856194

Board Certified

EL PAsoO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

Otolaryngology (ENT) (5)

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 533-7465

Physical Medicine
& Rehabilitation

(2)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Boone, Michael, MD

#1154301117

Board Certified

EL PAsoO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

Lee, Janet, MD
#1386063634

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 Lee Trevino Dr.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

33



Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery (5)

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 533-7465

Plastic &
Reconstructive
Surgery (5)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Chavez, Eva Patricia, MD
#1700942919

Board Certified

Eva PATRICIA CHAVEZ MD PA
1517 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-0269

Chavez-Holguin, Pedro S.,
MD

#1336145374

Board Certified

PEDRO S. CHAVEZ-H., M.D.,
P.A.

1517 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-0269

Goodman, Gens P., DO
#1831496983

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAsoO ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1288

34

Nassour, Herbert, MD
#1972506228

Board Certified

HERBERT J. NASSOUR, II1, M.D.,
P.A.

1300 Murchison Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-0555

Seelig, Deborah, MD
#1992793541
Board Certified
DEBORAH SEELIG MD
1700 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 541-8825

Podiatry (13)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Bodart, Amy K., DPM
#1447592464

DR. CHARLES PITTLE, D.P.M.,
PLLC

10500 Vista Del Sol Dr.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 598-3338

DR. CHARLES PITTLE, D.P.M.,
PLLC

1225 E. CIiff Dr.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 598-3338

Not accepting new patients

Gonzalez, Juan, DPM
#1245266170

Board Certified

FOOT SPECIALISTS OF EL PASO
6559 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 577-0744

Grindstaff, Gary, DPM
#1912995895

GARY GRINDSTAFF

1300 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 312

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 845-5000

GARY GRINDSTAFF

1721 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. 103a

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 594-8877

Not accepting new patients

Lazar, Gabriel, DPM
#1629117080
ADVANCED FOOTCARE
1635 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 593-3668

McCool, Gerald, DPM
#1295767788

GERALD B. McCooL, D.P.M.
6955 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 301

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 581-1133

Mendivil, Jason, DPM
#1790117893

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1580 Lomaland Dr.

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 313-6300

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1732 Weston Brent Ln.
Ste. F

El Paso, TX 79935

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
4646 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 313-6300



EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
9870 Gateway Blvd. N.
Ste. B1

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 313-6300

Omeara, Sean, DPM
#1336326255

FooT & ANKLE PARTNERS OF EL
Paso

10870 Gateway North Blvd.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 503-2020

FooT & ANKLE PARTNERS OF EL
Paso

1397 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 503-2020

FooT & ANKLE PARTNERS OF EL
Paso

7430 Remcon Cir.

Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 503-2020

Pittle, Charles 1., DPM
#1750352449

DR. CHARLES PITTLE, D.P.M.,
PLLC

10500 Vista Del Sol Dr.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 598-3338

DR. CHARLES PITTLE, D.P.M.,
PLLC

1225 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 598-3338

Rosado, Rebecca, DPM
#1063609873

Board Certified

FooT & ANKLE PARTNERS OF EL
Paso

10870 Gateway N.

Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 503-2020

FooT & ANKLE PARTNERS OF EL
Paso

1397 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 503-2020

Scudday, Bruce, DPM
#1073574943

BRUCE A. ScubDAY, DPM
1400 George Dieter Dr.
Ste. 230

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 856-3331

BRUCE A. ScubbAY, DPM
1700 Curie Dr.

Ste. 4000

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-5151

Taylor, John, DPM
#1093771388

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
3100 Lee Trevino Dr.

Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7465

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
7420 Remcon Cir.

Ste. A-2

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 534-1185

Pulmonary Disease (6)

Velasquez, Arma, DPM
#1285632562

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
1700 Murchison Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 533-7465

Zuniga, Caesar, DPM
#1063473254

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
4646 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 313-6300

EL PAso ORTHOPEDIC GROUP
9870 Gateway Blvd. N.
Ste. B1

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 313-6300

Pulmonary
Disease (6)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Diaz, Gonzalo, MD

#1134129240
Board Certified

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

4305 N. Mesa St.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 504-6841

Dodson, Darrel, MD
#1154403665

Board Certified

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

1865 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 532-2477

35



Radiation Oncology (2)

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

4305 N. Mesa St.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-2477
EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

9999 Kenworthy St.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 532-2477

Omar, Asad, MD
#1376850651
Board Certified
ASAD OMAR

1512 N. Zaragoza
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 249-3900

Omar, Fahad, MD
#1821227471
Board Certified

FAHAD OMAR MD PA
1512 N. Zaragoza Rd.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 213-0900
FAHAD OMAR MD Pa
200 Transmountain Rd.
Ste. 270

El Paso, TX 79911
(915) 213-0900

Quesada, Jaime A., MD
#1578563862

Board Certified

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

1865 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79936

(156) 846-4550

36

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

4305 N. Mesa St.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 532-2477
EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

9999 Kenworthy St.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 575-6280

Rowley, Kevin D., DO
#1942456710

Board Certified

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

1865 N. Lee Trevino Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 590-1994

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

4305 N. Mesa St.

Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79902

EL PASO PULMONARY
ASSOCIATION

9999 Kenworthy St.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 757-6280

Radiation
Oncology (2)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Gupta, Anuradha, MD *
#1811939721

Board Certified

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

1901 Grandview Ave.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 544-6750

Han, Stephanie C., MD *
#1538169388

Board Certified

TEXAS ONCOLOGY

7848 Gateway Blvd. E

El Paso, TX 79915

(915) 599-1313

Rheumatology (3)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Chabra, Sanjay, DO
#1316916125

Board Certified

TEXAS ARTHRITIS CENTER, PA
125 W. Hague

Ste. 180

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 317-1660

Gutarra Arana, Mell, MD
#1316177108

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 351-0699

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
631 N. Resler Dr.

Ste. 101a

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 884-2067

Marwah, Rajendra, MD
#1497942734

Board Certified

DR. RAJENDRA K. MARWAH. MD
1600 Medical Center Dr.
Ste. 314

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 545-1158



Sleep Medicine

(1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Herekar, Aamr A., MD *

#1376741330

Board Certified

ADVANCED NEUROLOGY, EPILEPSY
AND SLEEP CENTER

7100 Westwind Dr.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 974-2200

Spine Surgery (1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Pacheco, Hector O., MD

#1811957327

HecTtor O. PACHECO, M.D., P.A.
1501 N. Mesa St.

Ste. 300

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 261-7226

Sports Medicine

(1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Garcia, Angel J., MD

#1801058177

Board Certified

EL PAsoO CENTER FOR FAMILY AND
SPORTS MEDICINE, PA

11851 Physicians Dr.

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 493-6646

Surgical Oncology

3
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Cox, Derrick, MD

#1801073838
PROVIDENCE SURGICAL
ASSOCIATES

1250 E. Cliff Dr.

Ste.2 A

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 577-7951
PROVIDENCE SURGICAL
ASSOCIATES

2000 Trans Mountain Rd.
Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 671-3838
PROVIDENCE SURGICAL
ASSOCIATES

3270 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 351-0699

Not accepting new patients

Landeros, Mark M., MD *
#1902857006

EL PASO SURGICAL ASSOCIATES
1390 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 271-4640

Nelson, Daniel W., DO
#1700020955

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
125 W. Hague Rd.

Ste 170

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 271-4596

Sleep Medicine (1)

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
2000 Trans Mountain Rd.
Ste120A & B

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 671-3838

PROVIDENCE MEDICAL PARTNERS
631 N. Resler Dr.

Ste. 101

El Paso, TX 79912

Urology (4)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Arenas, Javier L., MD

#1508083387

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE UROLOGY
ASSOCIATES

1250 E. CIiff Dr.

Ste. 2a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 271-4586

Not accepting new patients

Caras, Ronald, DO
#1639306954

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE UROLOGY
ASSOCIATES

2000 B Transmountain Rd.
Ste. 102ab

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 271-4586

Not accepting new patients

Rosen, Philip, MD
#1194986026

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE UROLOGY
ASSOCIATES

2000 B Transmountain Rd.
Ste. 102ab

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 271-4586

37



Vascular Surgery (1)

Sebesta, Michael, MD
#1447218409

Board Certified

PROVIDENCE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
1390 George Dieter Dr.

Ste. 110

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 271-4640

PROVIDENCE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
2000 B Trans Mountain Rd.
Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79911

(915) 271-4586

PROVIDENCE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES
3270 Joe Battle Blvd.

Ste. 120

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 351-0699

Not accepting new patients

Vascular Surgery (1)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Gomez, Edward R., MD
#1528165289

EL PASO VASCULAR

4532 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 577-8346

38



Other Contracted Providers

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Other Contracted Providers

Ambulatory
Surgical Center

3)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
El Paso Center for

Gastrointestinal Endoscopy
#1326114869

1620 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 545-5300

El Paso Day Surgery
#1407807050

1300 Murchsion Dr.
Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 594-9333

Paso del Norte Surgery
Center

#1881678662

125 W. Castellano Dr.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 532-8200

Dialysis Center
(14)

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Americas Dialysis
#1053636548

715 N. Americas Ave.

El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 872-8185

Ascarate Dialysis
#1942737754
7281 AlamedaAve.
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 881-1796

Central City Dialysis
#1972566040

1310 Murchison Dr.
Ste. 200

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-8503

Davita East Dialysis
#1841382280
11989 Pellicano Dr.

El Paso, TX 79936

El Paso Peritoneal Dialysis
#1215343215

1310 Murchison Dr.

Ste. C

El Paso, TX 79902

Five Points Dialysis
#1679076145
2929 MontanaAve.

El Paso, TX 79903

Mesa Vista Dialysis
#1336103514
1211 E. CIiff Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 533-8147

Montana Vista Dialysis
#1467843144

2204 Joe Battle Blvd.
Ste. A

El Paso, TX 79938

Ridgecrest Dialysis
#1972973667
12249 RojasDr.

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 790-0839

Socorro Dialysis
#1932564010

10697 N. Loop Dr.
Socorro, TX 79927

Sun City Dialysis
#1215991344
600 Newman St.
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 351-2010

Transmountain Dialysis
#1457315012

5800 Woodrow Bean

El Paso, TX 79924

Upper Valley Dialysis
#1710906938

7933 N. Mesa St.

Ste. H

El Paso, TX 79932

West Texas Dialysis
#1538123120

5595 Alameda Ave.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 881-0254

Durable Medical
Equipment (1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
All Choice Medical
#1437206273

155 McCutcheon Ln.

Ste. H

El Paso, TX 79932
(915) 544-0400

39



Other Contracted Providers

Home Health
Agency (7)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Advanced Health Care LLC

#1053401372
3431 Pershing Dr.
Ste. A-4

El Paso, TX 79903
(915) 590-3330

Align Home Health LLC
#1407193857

3431 Pershing Dr.

Ste. A2

El Paso, TX 79903

(915) 307-4311

Always Caring Health Care
Services

#1487696118

4171 N. Mesa

Bldg. D, Ste. 400a

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 545-4663

Always Caring Health Care
Services

#1568577526

4171 N. Mesa

Bldg. D, Ste. 400

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-5742

Grandview Home Health
#1568469989

4141 Pinnacle St.

Ste. 209

El Paso, TX 79902

40

Revive Home Care Inc
#1487735346

1852 Dale Douglas Dr.
Ste. B

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 772-1300

Tender Care Home Health
#1528019411

6400 Escondido Dr.

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 581-3345

Orthotics and

Prosthetics (2)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Hill Country Orthotics

Prosthetics
#1548653181
2260 Trawood Dr.
Ste. E

El Paso, TX 79935
(915) 449-6224

Hill Country Orthotics and
Prosthetics *
#1548653181

2260 Trawood Dr.

Ste. E

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 449-6224

Rehabilitation
Hospital (1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
The Hospitals of

Providence Sierra Campus
#1780927277

1625 Medical Center Dr.

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 747-4000

Skilled Nursing
Facility (3)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Nazareth Living Care
Center
#1962916726

1475 Raynolds St.

El Paso, TX 79903
(915) 565-4677

Regent Care of El Paso
#1093822033

10880 Edgemere Blvd.

El Paso, TX 79935

The Bartlett Skilled
Nursing and Assisted
Living
#1518478031

221 Bartlett Dr.

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 584-8438

Transportation (1)
Entire Service Area
Medical Transport

Management
(877) 930-1479




Behavioral Health Providers

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Mental Health, Chemical Dependency and
Substance Abuse Providers

Licensed Clinical

Social Worker (1)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Gonzalez, Rocio, LCSW

#1447559869

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
14900b Greg Dr.

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 857-2638

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3501 Hueco Ave.

El Paso, TX 79903

(915) 533-7057

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
4875 Maxwell Ave.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 313-9908

Licensed
Professional

Counselor (5)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Fuentes, Anna M., LPC

#1740767250

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

Not accepting new patients

Hernandez, Anais, LPC
#1639624240

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
10150 AlamedaAve.
Socorro, TX 79927

(915) 533-7057

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

Lopez-Longoria, Lizet, LPC
#1114356425

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
12000 Montwood Dr.

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 533-7057

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

Ochoa De Marquez,
Guadalupe, LPC
#1013494848

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

Thomas, Jessica R., LPC
#1598263378

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

Psychiatry (3)
TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
Ataalla, Mohamed, MD

H#1245545557

Board Certified

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
14900b Greg Dr.

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 533-7057

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
4875 Maxwell Ave.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 533-7057

Ramirez, Arthur L., MD
#1366501355

Board Certified

ARTHUR L. RAMIREZ, M.D.
1515 N. Mesa St.

El Paso, TX 79902

Not accepting new patients

Ruiz, Rosalina, LPC
#1013206333

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
14900 Greg Dr.#B

El Paso, TX 79938

(915) 857-2638

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3501 Heuco Ave.

El Paso, TX 79903

41



Behavioral Health Providers

PROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
3612 Pera Ave.

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 533-7057

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
4875 Maxwell Ave.

El Paso, TX 79904

(915) 313-9908

PrROJECT VIDA HEALTH CENTER
901 Ascencion St.

El Paso, TX 79928

(915) 533-7057

42



Dental Care Providers

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Dental Care Providers

Dental Health (1)

Entire Service Area
DentaQuest
www.Dentaquest.com

43



Routine Vision Care Providers

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Routine Vision Care Providers

Routine Vision (1)
Entire Service Area
EyeQuest
www.Dentaquest.com/Vision

44



Pharmacy Directory

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Pharmacy Directory

Introduction

This booklet provides a list of Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage network pharmacies. To get a
complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please
review the Evidence of Coverage and Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage Formulary.

We call the pharmacies on thislist our network pharmacies because we have made arrangements
with them to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are
covered under Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or
through our mail order pharmacy service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to
continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescription. You can switch to any other of our
network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain
circumstances, as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or
removed from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may
no longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed.
This list is current as of December 16, 2020. For the most current list, please contact us. Our
contact information appears on the front and back cover pages.

You can go to all the pharmacies on this list, but your costs for some drugs may be less at
pharmacies in this list that offer preferred cost-sharing. We have marked these pharmacies with t
to distinguish them from other pharmacies in our network that offer standard cost-sharing

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery
program. For more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy
directory.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this
directory for information on how to contact Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage.

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage Network Pharmacies

The pharmacies are divided into four groups: Retail Pharmacies, including Chain Pharmacies; Mail
Order; Home Infusion; and Long Term Care. The pharmacies in each group are listed by state and
then by county. “Preferred pharmacies” are identified with the symbol . Pharmacies that
provide an extended day supply of medications are identified with the symbol ¥.

TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies 45



Pharmacy Directory

Retail Pharmacies
including Chain
Pharmacies (54)

Entire Service Area
ALBERTSONS/SAV-ON 1 ¥
(877) 728-6655

TTY/TDD 711

COSTCO T ¥
(800) 607-6861
TTY/TDD 711

CUB t ¥
(855) 282-3663
TTY/TDD 711

CVS ¥
(800) 746-7287
TTY/TDD 711

HY-VEE ¥
(800) 772-4098
TTY/TDD 711

JEWEL/OSCO 1 ¥
(877) 728-6655
TTY/TDD 711

KMART T ¥
(866) 562-7848
TTY/TDD 711

KROGER 1 ¥
(855) 489-2502
TTY/TDD 711

PUBLIX T ¥
(800) 242-1227
TTY/TDD 711

RALPH'S T ¥
(855) 489-2502
TTY/TDD 711

RITEAID T ¥
(800) 748-3243
TTY/TDD 711

SAFEWAY T ¥
(877) 723-3929
TTY/TDD 711

STOP AND SHOP 1 ¥
(800) 767-7772
TTY/TDD 711

WALGREENS t ¥
(800) 925-4733
TTY/TDD 711

WALMART ¥
(800) 925-6278
TTY/TDD 711

WINN-DIXIE T ¥
(866) 946-6349
TTY/TDD 711

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
ADVANT-EDGE PHARMACY

H2 T ¥

14476 Horizon Blvd
Ste J

El Paso, TX 79928
(915) 852-8884
TRS Relay 711

ADVANTEDGE PHARMACY T
¥

1576 Lomaland Dr

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 595-0409

TRS Relay 711

ALAMEDA THRIFTY
PHARMACY T ¥
4900 Alameda Ave

El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 772-5331

TRS Relay 711

ALLDAY PHARMACY ¥
1568 Joe Battle Blvd
Ste 107

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 500-4566

TRS Relay 711

AMERICAN STAR
PHARMACY ¥
6028 Surety Dr
Ste A

El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 706-2160
TRS Relay 711

AMERITA

7338 Remcon Cir
Ste 300

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 613-5580
TRS Relay 711

ASPCARES T ¥
1015 N Zaragoza Rd
SteC

El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 860-7225
TRS Relay 711

CORAM

7365 Remcon Cir
Ste A102

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 833-0140
TRS Relay 711

EL PASO INTEGRATED
PHYS GRP ¥

4532 N Mesa St

Ste la

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 703-6302

TRS Relay 711

46 TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies



EL PASO PSYCHIATRIC
CENTER

4615 Alameda Ave

El Paso, TX 79905

(915) 535-5300

TRS Relay 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
1601 E Yandell St

Ste 119

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 235-0060

TRS Relay 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
2400 Trawood Dr

Ste 303a

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 257-6167

TRS Relay 711

GRACE PHARMACY ¥
11140 La Quinta PI
Ste A&B

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 593-0603

TRS Relay 711

GREEN PHARMACY T ¥
1219 Barranca Dr

Ste A

El Paso, TX 79935

(915) 213-5457

TRS Relay 711

GUARDIAN ANGEL
PHARMACY ¥

1537 N Zaragoza Rd
Ste l1a

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 850-0713
TRS Relay 711

HEALTHY CITY PHARMACY
¥

3028 Trawood Dr

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 400-7993

TRS Relay 711

MEDICINE SHOPPE
PHARMACY #1247 ¥
3310 Fort Blvd

El Paso, TX 79930
(915) 564-5451

TRS Relay 711

MEDICINE SHOPPE
PHARMACY #1736 ¥
2002 Grant Ave

Ste A

El Paso, TX 79930
(915) 544-6605

TRS Relay 711

MEDTIME PHARMACY 1 ¥
641 Resler Dr

Ste 30607

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 584-6337

TRS Relay 711

MESA HILLS PHARMACY ¥
310 S Mesa Hills Dr

SteC

El Paso, TX 79912

(915) 308-2050

TRS Relay 711

NORTHGATE PHARMACY ¥
9411 Dyer St

Ste A

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 400-9900

TRS Relay 711

PHARMACY CENTER
1700 Murchison Dr
Ste A

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 313-9870

TRS Relay 711

PHARMACY CENTER EAST
3100 Lee Trevino Dr

Ste F

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 595-1177

TRS Relay 711

Pharmacy Directory
PHARMERICA #7075
4171 N Mesa St
Ste 210a
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-1955
TRS Relay 711

PRIMEMED PHARMACY ¥
7812 Gateway Blvd E

Ste 100

El Paso, TX 79915

(915) 595-1300

TRS Relay 711

RECEPT PHARMACY #75
10412 VistaDel Sol Dr
Ste la

El Paso, TX 79925

(915) 533-0167

TRS Relay 711

R10 GRANDE PHARMACY *t
¥

5500 Doniphan Dr

Ste 201202

El Paso, TX 79932

(915) 260-8555

TRS Relay 711

SAMS CLUB #6246 ¥
9498 Gateway Blvd N
El Paso, TX 79924
(915) 730-6092

TRS Relay 711

SURE-RX PHARMACY 1 ¥
816 Franklin St

Ste A

Anthony, TX 79821

(915) 886-7222

TRS Relay 711

SURECARE SPECIALTY
PHARMACY L T ¥

4005 N Mesa St

El Paso, TX 79902

(915) 532-2400

TRS Relay 711

TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies 47



Pharmacy Directory
TEXAS ONCOLOGY
PHARMACY ¥

7848 Gateway Blvd E
El Paso, TX 79915
(915) 595-6874

TRS Relay 711

TEXAS ONCOLOGY
PHARMACY ¥

1901 Grandview Ave
El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 747-4840
TRS Relay 711

TIGUA PHARMACY ¥
8269 N Loop Dr

El Paso, TX 79907
(915) 590-2800

TRS Relay 711

48

UNIV MED CNTR
NORTHEAST PHRMCY ¥
9839 Kenworthy St

El Paso, TX 79924

(915) 231-2310

TRS Relay 711

UNIV MED CNTR YSLETA
PHARMACY ¥

300 S Zaragosa Rd

Ste B

El Paso, TX 79907

(915) 790-5722

TRS Relay 711

UNIVERSITY MED CNTR
EAST PHCY ¥

1485 George Dieter Dr
Ste 107

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 521-7087

TRS Relay 711

UNIVERSITY MED CNTR
PHARMACY 6 ¥

1521 Joe Battle Blvd

El Paso, TX 79936

(915) 521-2261

TRS Relay 711

VIP PHARMACY ¥
1891 N Lee Trevino Dr
Ste 200

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 629-2020

TRS Relay 711

TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies



Mail Order Pharmacy

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Mail Order Pharmacy

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery
program.

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 14 business days from the
time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription
drug(s) within this time, please contact us at 1-844-335-2918, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days
a week. You may reach a messaging service on weekends from April 1 through September 30 and
holidays. Please leave a message, and your call will be returned the next business day. TTY users
should call 711.

Mail Order

Pharmacies (1)
MISSOURI

Entire Service Area
EXpress Scripts ¥
4600 N Hanley Road
Saint Louis, MO 63134
(800) 332-5455

TRS Relay 711

TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies 49



Home Infusion Pharmacies

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Home Infusion Pharmacies

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage will cover home infusion therapy, if all three of the following

requirements are met:

e Your prescription drug is on the Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage formulary or you have a

formulary exception

¢ Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage has approved your prescription drug for home infusion

therapy

e Your prescription is written by an authorized prescriber.

To get additional information on home infusion services, please call our Customer Service
Department at 1-844-335-2918, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week. You may reach a

messaging service on weekends from April 1 through September 30 and holidays. Please leave a

message, and your call will be returned the next business day. TTY users should call 711.

Home Infusion
(22)

CALIFORNIA

Entire Service Area
CRESCENT HEALTHCARE
11980 Telegraph Rd Ste 102

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
(877) 872-4844

KROGER SPECIALTY
INFUSIONCA 1 ¥
19110 Van Ness Ave
Torrance, CA 90501
(866) 202-9552

NUFACTOR

44900 Winchester Rd
Temecula, CA 92590
(800) 323-6832

RIVER'S EDGE PHARMACY
¥

36919 Cook St Ste 102

Palm Desert, CA 92211
(760) 340-3248

COLORADO

Entire Service Area
AMERITA

2270 Garden Of The GodsRd
Ste 102

Colorado Springs, CO 80907
(719) 570-3100

BRIOVARX INFUSION
SERVICES 308

12503 E Euclid Dr Ste 80
Centennial, CO 80111
(303) 708-1124

COLORADO STATE
INFUSION

1401 N 1st St

Grand Junction, CO 81501
(970) 243-3411

SOLEOHEALTH

6789 S Yosemite St Ste 4
Centennial, CO 80112
(303) 968-1915

FLORIDA

Entire Service Area
SMP PHARMACY
SOLUTIONS ¥

6050 S Dixie Hwy
South Miami, FL 33143
(305) 740-9696

KANSAS

Entire Service Area

BRIOVARX INFUSION
SERVICES 305 ¥
15529 College Blvd
Lenexa, KS 66219
(913) 747-3700

MISSOURI

Entire Service Area

HERITAGE BIOLOGICS
255 NW Victoria Dr

Lees Summit, MO 64086
(855) 937-7273

50 TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies



NEW JERSEY

Entire Service Area
BASIC HOME INFUSION
1401 Valley Rd Fl 4
Wayne, NJ 07470

(201) 475-0500

BIOSCRIP INFUSION
SERVICES

102 The American Rd
Morris Plains, NJ 07950
(800) 552-3462

NEW MEXICO

Entire Service Area
WALGREENS HOME CARE
4374 Alexander Blvd NE Ste
Ac

Albuquerque, NM 87107
(505) 797-8126

OREGON

Entire Service Area
PROVIDENCESPECIALTY
PHARMACY

6410 NE Halsey St Ste 400
Portland, OR 97213

(503) 215-4811

PENNSYLVANIA

Entire Service Area
PENTEC HEALTH

4 Creek Pkwy

Upper Chichester, PA 19061
(800) 223-4376

TEXAS

El Paso County, TX
AMERITA

7338 Remcon Cir
Ste 300

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 613-5580
TRS Relay 711

CORAM

7365 Remcon Cir
Ste A102

El Paso, TX 79912
(915) 833-0140
TRS Relay 711

Home Infusion Pharmacies

Entire Service Area
AMERICAN OUTCOMES
MANAGEMENT

6310 Southwest Blvd Ste 204
Fort Worth, TX 76109

(800) 556-4246

KROGER SPECIALTY
INFUSION TX

1748 N Greenville Ave
Richardson, TX 75081
(855) 742-7690

SPECIALTY THERAPEUTIC
CARE ¥

1311 W Sam Houston Pkwy N
Ste 150

Houston, TX 77043

(866) 506-2626

UTAH

Entire Service Area
CRITICAL CARE SYSTEMS
2233 S Presidents Dr Ste B
Salt Lake City, UT 84120
(801) 978-9600

TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies 51



Long Term Care Pharmacies

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage

Residents of a long-term

care pharmacy.

For additional information on long-term care services, please call our Customer Service Department
at 1-844-335-2918, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week. You may reach a messaging service
on weekends from April 1 through September 30 and holidays. Please leave a message, and your

Long Term Care Pharmacies

care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Mutual of
Omaha CareAdvantage through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term

call will be returned the next business day. TTY users should call 711.

Long Term Care (4)

TEXAS
El Paso County, TX

EL PASO PSYCHIATRICCENTER

4615 Alameda Ave
El Paso, TX 79905
(915) 535-5300
TRS Relay 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
1601 E Yandell St

Ste 119

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 235-0060

TRS Relay 711

GENOA HEALTHCARE
2400 Trawood Dr

Ste 303a

El Paso, TX 79936
(915) 257-6167

TRS Relay 711

PHARMERICA #7075
4171 N Mesa St

Ste 210a

El Paso, TX 79902
(915) 545-1955

TRS Relay 711

52

TPreferred Pharmacy ¥Extended Day Supply Pharmacies



Alphabetical Provider Index

Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage
Alphabetical Provider Index

A
Aaluri, Srinivasa, MD .......coviiiiiiieann, 10
Abedin, Moeen, MD.......couiriiiiiiaaann. 17
Adedeji, Adekunle, MD................coooill 10
Agarwal, Ajai, MD.......ccooviiiiiiiiiiieenn 10
Ahmed, Farooque, MD ...............ccooiill 10
Alcala, Patricia, MD........oovvviiiiiiiiiiiiannn. 24
Alfaro, Rodrigo J., MD..........ccccviviiiiinne 21
Ali, Arshad, MD.......cccoiiiiiiiieen 21
Almquist, Samuel, MD....................o.... 17
Alnajjar, Mohammed, MD ..................... 10
Alost, Thomas, MD........oooiiiiiiiaiann. 30
Alozie, Ogechika, MD ...t 20
Alvarez, Dionicio, MD........c.ccoveiiiiiiiiinnn... 22
Annabi, Jeffrey H., MD * ....................... 33
Annabi, Michael, MD .........cooviiiiiiiiinnn. 10
Antony, Suresh, MD...........ccoiiiiiiiiinnnn.. 21
Aranda Jaimes, Jorge, MD ............c..e.el 24
Arellano, Paul P., MD * ..., 19
Arenas, JavierL., MD........ccccviiiiiiiiinnnnn.. 37
Asgharian, Robert, MD...............ccooeel. 24
Assi, Edward, DO.....cooviiiiiiiiiiien 15
ASSi, Muneer, DO 10
AUN, JOSE, MD ... eeeaaeaaeaans 25
Ayala, Jose Ruben, MD .............ccooiieaet. 10
B
Barahona, Jose, MD.......c.ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaann, 10
Bean, James, MD ......cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiees 30
Beltran, Celina, MD.......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiaann, 10
Beniquez Nieves, Enrique, MD .............. 18
Benson, Olajide, MD .........ccccvvviiiiinnnnn... 23
Bevevino, Adam, MD......ccooeieiiiiiiieaaan.. 30
Blackburn, ABert, MD *.....cccoovvviiiiien.... 25
Blumenfeld, Daniel, MD ........c.ooieviaa... 29
Bobadilla, Melissa, MD...........ccevvviiiiann... 17
Bodart, AmMy K., DPM .........ccciiiiininn... 34
Boone, Michael, MD ......ccoviiiiiiiiaaans. 33
Botez, Maria Lourdes, MD...................... 11
Brandl, Christine, MD......coooiiiiiiiiaaan.. 25

Bright, Kevin, MD.........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiian.
Byerly, Tracy A.,, MD ....cooiiiiiiiiiiiiiieenn

Caras, Ronald, DO.......covviiiiiiiiiiiiiaaenns
Casillas, Adrian, MD .......ccooiiiiiiiiiiiianenn.
Castellanos, Luis, MD......ovoeiviiiiiiiiiaennn.
Chabra, Sanjay, DO......c.ccoeiiiiiiiiiiennnnn.
Chavez, Alfonso, MD ......ccoovviiiiiiiiiinnennn.
Chavez, Alfredo, MD *.....ccovviiiiiiiiiianaenn.
Chavez, Eva Patricia, MD.........cccoviee....
Chavez-Holguin, Pedro S., MD...............
Chen, Brian, MD ...
Chubb, Paul, DO
Chukwu, lkedieze, MD .....ccovvvviiiiiiiannnn
Clapp, Benjamin, MD...............cccieeee...
Cossentino, Mark, MD .....ccovviiiiiiiiiinnnnnn.
Cowens, Kevin, MD ...,
Cox, Derrick, MD....ooooiiiiiieiiiiiaeeas
Crecca, Gerard, MD .....ooiiiiii i,

Davis, Patricia, MD.......ovcoiiiiiiiiiiiieennnn.
De Benedetti Zunino, Maria E., MD *.....
De La Rosa, Antonio, MD........ccoceeevean...
De Luca, Michael, MD......coovviiiiiiiiiann.
Demick, Diane, MD........ooouieeiiaiaaennn.
Desantos, Christina, MD...........ccvvvnnae....
Diaz, Gonzalo, MD......c.oooii e,
Dipascuale, Mario, MD ........................ ..
Dobrin, David, MD.....cc.ovviiiiiiiieeiiienn,
Dodson, Darrel, MD........ooeieiiieiaennn.

Egbuna, lkenna, MD ...............coiiiiaaeL L.
Egbuonu, Ifeoma, MD ..............cccoviiaae..
Eisenberg, Kenneth, MD........................
Enriquez, Andres, MD..........cccccoeevviinne...
Escandon, C Georgina, MD....................
Escobar,Juan, MD ........ooviiiiiiiiiiiiannn.



Alphabetical Provider Index

Eze, Chigolum C.,MD *..............cciiiil 24
Ezewuiro, Obiageli C., MD *............ 20, 29
Ezirim, Nkechi, MD ....ocviiiiiiiiiiieaans 24
F
Fallon, Michael A., MD .....ccovvviiiiiiiiinnnn 30
Familua, Oluwamayowa, MD................. 19
Farber, Gerald, MD ... 30
Fernandez, Edgar Eduardo, MD............. 30
Fleming, Rhonda, MD............................ 21
Flores, Andres, MD .......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiannns 25
Flores, Hector A., MD....ocoeriiiiiiaiann. 15
Foote, Michael, MD ...t 29
Friday, Dwayne, MD..........c.cccvviiiennnnn... 11
G
Garcia, Angel J., MD..........cccoiiiiiiiann... 37
Garza, LUISR., MD ... 11
Ghiselli, Antonio, MD .........cccciiiiiiiiinn... 30
Giandoni, Martin, MD .......oovvviiiiiiiiinannnn. 17
Gluck, Brion A., MD....oooeeii e 25
Gomez, Edward R., MD .......cccciiiiiiinnnn.. 38
Gomez, JeSUS A., MD....cocouiiiiiiiiiiaiianans 29
Gomez, LUis, MD.....ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaannn, 17
Gomez, Luis, MD * ... 19
Gonzalez, Abraham, MD...............ccc...... 16
Gonzalez, Alfredo E., MD........cccccevvvee..... 22
Gonzalez, Carlos, MD ......ooveiiiiiiiiaeaan. 30
Gonzalez, Jaime, MD.......cccoeiiiiiiiiiiiannn.. 22
Gonzalez, Juan, DPM ..., 34
Gonzalez-Sozer, Mariaelena, MD........... 11
Goodman, Gens P., DO....ccciiiiiiiiiiiinnn.. 34
Gorospe, Emmanuel, MD....................... 18
Grewal, Preetpal, DO.......cccoivvviiiininnnns 25
Grindstaff, Gary, DPM..........coooviiiiiia. 34
Gross, Dominic, MD .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnn, 20
Guerra, LUis, MD......oooieee e 11
Gupta, Anuradha, MD *....................ll. 36
Gupta, Tej, MDD 18
Gutarra Arana, Mell, MD ....................... 36
Gutierrez, Laura C., MD......cccceviiiiiinnnn.. 25
Gutierrez, Michael E., MD..........c.ccceuui..... 16
H
Haidarian, Mina, MD ......ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiannns 11
Halow, George, MD.......ccovviiiiiiiiieannnn. 18
Han, Stephanie C., MD * ....................... 36

54

Hanbali, Fadi, MD.........cooviiiiiiiiiiiinnn.
Hawksworth, Shane A., MD...................
Haydar, Zafer, MD............ccoooiiiiiiin....
Hazboun, Ramsey, MD ...........cccccvvvinne..
He, Zening, MD ........ooiiiiiiiiiiiianns 20,
Herekar, Aamr A., MD * .........c........ 24,
Hernandez Garcia, Juan Carlos, MD.......
Hernandez, Alvaro, MD ........cccoovvvinnnnn...
Hernandez, Arturo, MD ......cccovviviiinnnnnn..
Hernandez, German T., MD ........c.cc.......
Hernandez, Jesus A., MD.......ccoovvviinnn..
Hernandez, Jose L., MD........coovviiiiin...
Hernandez, LeticiaS., MD ........cevvvnnnnn...
Heydemann, Jacob, MD.........................
Hollingsworth, Amanda, DO..................
Houghton, Angela, MD.........c.ccccvvine..

Iglesias, Michelle, MD...........cccccevinae...
Ingram, JamesR.,DO........cccevviviivinnn...

J

Jamison, Rodney K., MD...........ccccceeena.
Jezari, AnNNa, MD.......ccoiiiiiiiiiiiieeeen
Johnson, Keith R., MD.....ooiviiiiiiiiieeene.

Kareh, Jorge, MD ......ccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiaeenn,
Karp, Alan J., MD ........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee
Kircher, John, MD ......cooviiiiiiiiiiiiinnn.
Klein, Terren, MD.....ccooiviiiiiiiiiiiienn.
Kolli, Venkateswara, MD .........c.ccccueuvia....
Komaragiri, Ramesh, MD ......................

L

Lacy, LindaS., MD *........cccoiiiiiiiiiine...
Lagunas, Yolanda, MD.............cccceviinee...
Lam, Man T., MD ..o eeeeee
Landeros, Mark M., MD *......cccoiiiiiiin...
Lanzi, Joseph, MD.........oiiiiiiiiiiiiiie ..
Larrazaleta, Maria, MD........cccovvvvvinnnnn...
Larson, Steven S., MD......cooviiiiiiiiiinnnnn..
Lawal, Lookman, MD........ccoviiiiiiiiinnn.
Lazar, Gabriel, DPM ...,
Ledford, Cheryl, MD ...,
Lee, Anhtuyet T., MD .....ccciiiiiiiiiiiinn...
Lee, Janet, MD ...



Lemez, AlIma, MD....coiiiiiei i 12
Linan, LUISE., MD ..cooiiiiiiiiiiiciiiiaaees 26
Lodeiro, Jorge, MD.........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinns 26
Longoria, Leonardo, MD........................ 26
Lovato, Zachary, DO......cceviiiiiiiiiennn... 31
Loya-Valencia, CarlosE., MD................. 12
Lujan Palma, Jose Alfredo, MD ............. 24
Luna, JOSe, MD ...t 12
Lyn, lan, MD......c.o e 15
M
Maddox, CraigL., MD........ccccceviiiiinnnn... 17
Manquero-Butler, Martha I., MD ........... 12
Mansfield, David, MD.......cccooviiiiiiiian... 31
Marranzini, Benito A., MD ..........ccceeent... 18
Martin, George, MD........ccooiiiiiiiiiinin... 23
Martin, Gregory, MD ........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiine 12
Martinez, lleana, MD .......cccooiviiiiiiiiiinnnn. 22
Marwah, Rajendra, MD ...............c.o...... 36
May, Evan, MD ... 21
McCool, Gerald, DPM......ccooiiiiiiiiiaaan.. 34
Meka, Sucharitha, MD.............coviiiinn... 12
Mendivil, Jason, DPM.....ccoveiiieiiiaaann. 34
Mgbokwere, ChiomaJ., MD................... 12
Miller,Jerry W., MD ......cccoiiiiiiiiiiinn. 16
Miller, Patience B., MD.........coeviiiinaan.. 26
Min, Aung, MD .....ccciiiiiiiiie e 16
Miranda, Blas, MD.....ccooeoiiiiiaiiiaaann 12
Mokonchu, Monique C., MD................... 27
Moldes-Rodriguez, Orestes, MD *......... 19
Monroy, AnwarE., MD ..........ccvvviiinnnnn 12
Montes, Rebecca, MD..........cevvvvvvveee..... 27
Moreno, Armida G., MD *.........ccccciinn... 27
Mulukutla, Venkatachalam, MD............. 21
Munoz, Xavier J., DO......cooviiiiiiiiieannn. 12
Musset, Qurana F., DO.........cconnaa... 27
N
Nassour, Herbert, MD ......ccovvviiiiiiiiiinnns 34
Nduka, Chinwe, MD ......covviiiiiiiiiiiieiaanns 12
Nelson, Daniel W., DO......cccovviviiiiiiiinnans 37
Nesbitt, Shayla, MD .........ccccciiviiiinnnn... 27
Nieto, Daisy, MD........ccccoiiiiiiiiiieeceee 16
Novoa, JUlo, MD.....coeeie e, 27
Nutis, Dinorah, MD ........cciiiiiiiiiiiiie 12

Alphabetical Provider Index

O
Ojo, Edwin, MD .......oiiiiiii i 19
Omar, Asad, MD....ooiiiiiiiii e 36
Omar, Fahad, MD ..o, 36
Omeara, Sean, DPM........oiiiiiiiiiiiien... 35
Ontiveros, Michael, DC.......cooiviiiiiiinn.... 16
Opawumi, David, MD .............ccoiiieee.. . 22
Orr, Jennifer, MD ....cooooii e, 27
Ovalle, Alejandro, MD ..........coiiiiieeean... 12
P
Pacheco, Hector O., MD..........ccevvvveenn.... 37
Palafox, Andrew, MD ..., 31
Pallis, Mark P., DO .....ccovviviiiiiiiieeeeeeeenn 32
Patel, Vinaychandra, MD....................... 19
Patterson, John, MD ..........ccevvvvviveennn.... 13
Peake, Mark, MD .....ooiiiiiiiiiiieeieen 17
Pean, Jules, MD * ... 16
Penninck, Johan, MD.........cccvviiiiiiiiiinnn.. 32
Perez, Jennifer, MD........ccuureiiieiiiinnann.. 27
Perez, Juan R., MD.........ccciiiiiiiiiiiiian.. 13
Petteys, Rory J., MD...... ..o, 23
Pinzon, Guillermo, MD ..............ccoee.... .. 18
Pittle, Charles 1., DPM......c.c.ccvviiiiiiinn.. 35
Pradhan, Kumuda, MD ................oc........ 20
Protzman, Scott, MD..........ciiiiiiiiaaa... 32
Provencio, Mauro, MD......c..oiiiiiiiiinnan... 13
Q
Quesada, Jaime A., MD ..........ccoiiieeenn... 36
R
Radenovich, Violeta, MD ....................... 29
Raja, Mohammad L., MD ....................... 21
Ramirez, JOose, MD ....covvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiann, 24
Ramirez, Ruben, MD ......ccooiiiiiiiiinn.. 19
Randall, Kathryn, MD............................ 27
Raudales, Fernando, MD ....................... 22
Reiersen, David A., MD ..........ccoevveeee..... 33
Revilla, Rodolfo, MD..........ccoevvvvvivveenn... 27
Reyna Maldonado, Edgar D., MD ........... 13
Ricks-Cord, AnilaR.,, MD .....cccvviviiinnnnn... 27
Robertson, Kathleen, MD ...........ccco....... 20
Rocha, Sandra, DO.........ccoevvviviiviveeennn... 13
Rodriguez, LuisL., MD ........ccooiiieiiiine... 13
Rodriguez, Simon, MD...................co...... 23
Rolon, Juan C., MD....coviiiiiiiiiiiiiaen 27



Alphabetical Provider Index

Rosado, Rebecca, DPM......oocvvviiiiiiiiinn.. 35
Rosen, Andrew P., MD .....ccovvviiiiiiiiinnnnns 28
Rosen, Philip, MD .........cciiiiiiiiin, 37
Rovner, Sergio, MD..........cccociviiiiniinn... 18
Rowley, Kevin D., DO.....cccociiiiiiiiinnnn... 36
S
Safdar, Amar, MD .......cooviiiiiiiiiiiiaeannn, 21
Saluja, Paramveer, MD .........ccccoviiiiaana. 23
San Miguel, George, MD.............cccoeee... 28
Scudday, Bruce, DPM.........cccooiiiiiiannn, 35
Sebesta, Michael, MD........c.coiiiiiiino... 38
Seelig, Deborah, MD .........ccoieiiiiiiiieann... 34
Serna, Jorge, MD ... 23
Shami, Waseem *....ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiannnn. 21
Shimunov, Sergey, DO *......cccoiiiiinnna. 20
Shuaib, Samer, MD ......ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiann.. 21
Sides, EricE., MD...oooviiiiie i 32
Sime, David, DC....oeeiee e 16
Simpson, Jana, MD ........ccccviiiiiiiiiiennnnns 17
Simpson, Michael, MD.............ccoooooiiii. 17
Smith, Dean, MD......ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaiiannn. 32
Songbandith, Virabandith V., MD.......... 13
Sotocora, Ediberto, MD...........cccceeunna.... 16
Suarez, ClaudiaE., MD.......cccccviiiiiinnnnn.. 28
T
Taylor, John, DPM.......cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiann 35
Teleb, Mohamed, MD .............coovvvveeenn... 16
Theard, Franz C., MD ........oviiiiiiiiiinnn. 28
Thompson, Kida, MD...........ccccovviiiian... 13
Tomasino, Rodolfo, MD.........cccvvvvivnnnn... 28
Torres, Erick G., MD........c.oovvvivviveveeeeee 32
Torres, JOSEe, MDu.....iii e 28
Tulachan, Sidhartha, MD....................... 19

56

U
Urrea Il, LUiS, MD ... 32
V
Valilis, Panagiotis, MD * ................. 20, 29
Velasquez, Arma, DPM............ccoiiieails 35
Velasquez, Michael, DO......................... 23
Velazquez, MariaD., MD .............cccen.s 28
Velimirovic, Bratislav, MD..................... 23
Venzor, JOSe, MD ...t 15
Vera, Robert W.,, MD ........coiiiiiiiiiinnnnnn.. 28
Viesca, Carlos, MD ...t 33
Villarreal, Jose Jorge, MD ............ccc..... 28
Vinson, Frederick L., MD .........cccovve...... 28
Vinson, Richard, MD........cooviiiiiiiiiiinnann.. 17
Vivanco, Cesar E., MD ........coiiiiiiiinnnnnnn. 29
Vourazeris, Jason, MD .......cceviiiiiiinnnnnn. 32
W
Weber, Eric, MD ... 29
Weidner, Jennifer L., MD.......ccccvvvvveenn.... 28
Westbrook, Richard, MD ....................... 32
Wolfe, Perry, MD.......ccooiiiiii i 13
Y
Yusoof, Syed, MD........ccociiiiiiiiiiiiieaann. 13
Z
Zamudio, Jose, MD......c.oiiiiiiiiiiiiiaeee 28
Zayas, Raul, MD ... 14
Zuniga, Caesar, DPM........ccoiiiiiiiiiiennn... 35



Why Mutual of Omaha

For more than a century, Mutual of Omaha
has been committed to listening to our
customers and helping them through life’s
transitions by providing an array of insurance,

financial and banking products.

MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com

Mutual of Omaha Medicare Advantage | PO. Box 5084 Troy, MI 48007
Toll free: 1-844-335-2918 | TTY users call: 711

This Provider/Pharmacy Directory was updated on 12/16/2020. For more recent information or other questions, please contact Mutual of
Omaha CareAdvantage Customer Service at 1-844-335-2918 or, for TTY users, 711, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m., seven days a week. You may reach a
messaging service on weekends from April 1 through September 30 and holidays. Please leave a message, and your call will be returned the
next business day, or visit MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com.

Changes to our Provider/Pharmacy Directory may occur during the benefit year. An updated Provider/Pharmacy Directory is located on our
website at MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com. You may also call Customer Service for updated provider information.

MutualofOmaha
YO136_20-165_C ’ Medicare Advantage


http://www.MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com
http://www.MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com
http://www.MutualofOmahaCareAdvantage.com

	Section 1 - Introduction
	What is the service area for Mutual of Omaha CareAdvantage?
	How do you find El Paso county providers in your area? 

	Section 2 - List of Network Providers
	Hospitals
	Hospitals (7)
	 Primary Care Providers
	Primary Care Providers (48)
	Specialty Care Providers
	Allergy & Immunology (2)
	Cardiothoracic Surgery (3)
	Cardiovascular Disease (13)
	Chiropractic (2)
	Colorectal Surgery (1)
	Dermatology (7)
	Electrophysiology (1)
	Endocrinology (5)
	Gastroenterology (15)
	General Surgery (9)
	Hand Surgery (3)
	Hematology (3)
	Infectious Disease (5)
	Interventional Cardiology (7)
	Nephrology (15)
	Neurological Surgery (5)
	Neurology (6)
	OBGYN - Gyn Only (2)
	Obstetrics / Gynecology (50)
	Oncology (5)
	Ophthalmology (6)
	Orthopedic Surgery (27)
	Otolaryngology (ENT) (5)
	Pain Management (2)
	Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation (2)
	Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery (5)
	Podiatry (13)
	Pulmonary Disease (6)
	Radiation Oncology (2)
	Rheumatology (3)
	Sleep Medicine (1)
	Spine Surgery (1)
	Sports Medicine (1)
	Surgical Oncology (3)
	Urology (4)
	Vascular Surgery (1)
	Other Contracted Providers
	Ambulatory Surgical Center (3)
	Dialysis Center (14)
	Durable Medical Equipment (1)
	Home Health Agency (7)
	Orthotics and Prosthetics (2)
	Rehabilitation Hospital (1)
	Skilled Nursing Facility (3)
	Transportation (1)
	Mental Health, Chemical Dependency and Substance Abuse Providers
	Licensed Clinical Social Worker (1)
	Licensed Professional Counselor (5)
	Psychiatry (3)
	Dental Care Providers
	Dental Health (1)
	Routine Vision Care Providers
	Routine Vision (1)
	Pharmacy Directory 
	Retail Pharmacies including Chain Pharmacies (54)
	Mail Order Pharmacy
	Mail Order Pharmacies (1)
	Home Infusion Pharmacies
	Home Infusion (22)
	Long Term Care Pharmacies
	Long Term Care (4)
	Alphabetical Provider Index




